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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Robert Bullough        M1619         1/25    5:11       16:02
2     Andrew Menner          M1619         2/25    5:18       16:25
3     Wes Woodson            M2529         1/95    5:29       16:59
4     Jason Karp             M3034        1/101    5:36       17:21
5     George Schroll         M2024         1/27    5:43       17:41
6     Joseph Parker          M4549        1/100    5:46       17:50
7     Mike Manning           M3539         1/63    5:50       18:03
8     Conor Bindner          M1619         3/25    5:55       18:21
9     Jared Driskill         M3034        2/101    5:57       18:26
10    Thomas Miller          M2529         2/95    6:00       18:36
11    R. Malone              M3539         2/63    6:01       18:39
12    Jarred Hall            M1315         1/56    6:01       18:40
13    Kenneth Risher         M3034        3/101    6:02       18:41
14    Zachary Bauknecht      M1315         2/56    6:05       18:49
15    William Browning       M4044        1/116    6:08       18:59
16    Dean Behrmann          M4549        2/100    6:09       19:02
17    Wayne Poole            M3539         3/63    6:11       19:09
18    Tibor Kiss             M4044        2/116    6:12       19:12
19    Kenneth Eagleson       M4044        3/116    6:15       19:23
20    Zachary Morris         M1315         3/56    6:16       19:24
21    David Fleck            M4549        3/100    6:16       19:24
22    Renee Masterson        F1315         1/69    6:17       19:28
23    Brad Farrell           M1315         4/56    6:18       19:30
24    Andy Shuford           M4044        4/116    6:19       19:35
25    John Foerster          M1315         5/56    6:19       19:35
26    Greg Jacoby            M4549        4/100    6:19       19:35
27    Ryan Woolever          M2024         2/27    6:20       19:36
28    Daniel Muzljakovich    M4044        5/116    6:21       19:39
29    Kevin Mcandrews        M4549        5/100    6:22       19:43
30    Dustin Woods           M1315         6/56    6:24       19:50
31    Kevin Swihart          M4549        6/100    6:27       19:59
32    Jim Jones              M4549        7/100    6:27       19:59
33    Janelle Renschler      F2529        1/213    6:28       20:02
34    Shannon Madden         F3034        1/227    6:28       20:02
35    Michael Colston        M2529         3/95    6:30       20:09
36    Jeremy Holliday        M1619         4/25    6:33       20:17
37    Ryan Spears            M0112        1/116    6:34       20:21
38    Douglas Trueblood      M5054         1/95    6:35       20:25
39    Ivan Brennan           F3034        2/227    6:37       20:30
40    Taylor Cole            M1315         7/56    6:37       20:31
41    John Stuckey           M3539         4/63    6:39       20:36
42    Ryan Lee               M2529         4/95    6:39       20:37
43    Robert Morgan          M5559         1/85    6:40       20:38
44    Zach Merritt           M1619         5/25    6:42       20:46
45    Troy Hanson            M3034        4/101    6:43       20:47
46    Brian Dumonte          M2529         5/95    6:44       20:50
47    Edward Phillips        M3539         5/63    6:46       20:58
48    Rick Fulmer            M5054         2/95    6:46       20:58
49    Andy Jeffrey           M2529         6/95    6:48       21:04
50    Samuel Prakel          M0112        2/116    6:49       21:07
51    Kurt Schoenegge        M3539         6/63    6:49       21:07
52    Wayne Moore Jr         M1315         8/56    6:52       21:15
53    Jeff Burke             M3034        5/101    6:52       21:17
54    Mary Prakel            F1315         2/69    6:52       21:17
55    Rose Plomin            F1315         3/69    6:53       21:20
56    Matthew Gomez          M0112        3/116    6:53       21:20
57    William Billings       M4044        6/116    6:53       21:21
58    Tyler Raney            M1315         9/56    6:55       21:26
59    Brooke Bryenton        F2529        2/213    6:56       21:29
60    Allie Baumer           F1315         4/69    6:57       21:31
61    Jeffrey Ort            M2529         7/95    6:59       21:38
62    Robbie Miles           M1315        10/56    7:00       21:39
63    Heath Meyer            M2529         8/95    7:00       21:41
64    Stephanie Sinders      F1315         5/69    7:00       21:41
65    Mark Foerster          M0112        4/116    7:01       21:44
66    Ryan Rossiter          M2529         9/95    7:02       21:47
67    Julie Cook             F3539        1/209    7:02       21:47
68    Kevin Kelly            M3034        6/101    7:02       21:48
69    Andrew Noggle          M3539         7/63    7:03       21:49
70    Yossi Ostrov           M4549        8/100    7:03       21:51
71    Brian Fulk             M1619         6/25    7:04       21:54
72    John Buckel            M1315        11/56    7:06       22:01
73    Roz Craney             M3034        7/101    7:07       22:01
74    Michael Masterson      M4044        7/116    7:08       22:06
75    Chad Reichanadter      M1315        12/56    7:10       22:11
76    Aaron Troxell          M3034        8/101    7:11       22:14
77    Brian Hixon            M3539         8/63    7:11       22:16
78    Alesia Colligan        F0112        1/123    7:13       22:20
79    Carol Hansen           F5559        1/154    7:15       22:26
80    Marilyn Strawbridge    F5054        1/195    7:15       22:26
81    Nicholas Joblonski     M1315        13/56    7:15       22:27
82    Peter Soverns          M1619         7/25    7:15       22:27
83    Curt Reynolds          M5054         3/95    7:15       22:28
84    Keith Woods            F3034        3/227    7:16       22:31
85    James Jackson          M5054         4/95    7:17       22:33
86    James Leikness         M3034        9/101    7:17       22:35
87    Dustin Varvil          M2529        10/95    7:18       22:37
88    Craig Degroot          M4044        8/116    7:18       22:37
89    Elissa Mason           F1315         6/69    7:18       22:37
90    John Bailey            M4044        9/116    7:18       22:38
91    Matt Millott           M1315        14/56    7:19       22:40
92    Jennifer Swihart       F1315         7/69    7:19       22:40
93    Jacob Whitacre         M0112        5/116    7:20       22:41
94    Melissa Neher          F3539        2/209    7:21       22:45
95    Tanner Carrico         M1315        15/56    7:23       22:53
96    Kevin Blanchard        M4044       10/116    7:23       22:53
97    Jimmy Gilbert          M6064         1/50    7:24       22:54
98    Matthew Wysocki        M1315        16/56    7:24       22:54
99    David Miller           M3034       10/101    7:25       22:58
100   David Slagle           M4044       11/116    7:25       22:58
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101   George Burns           M5054         5/95    7:26       23:01
102   Ian Boggs              M0112        6/116    7:26       23:03
103   Kelley Mann            F1315         8/69    7:27       23:05
104   Benjamin Reichard      M1619         8/25    7:29       23:11
105   Heidi Bowman           F1619         1/61    7:29       23:11
106   Tally Lykins           M4044       12/116    7:29       23:11
107   Angela Kopp            F4044        1/192    7:30       23:15
108   Guy Duerbeck           M5054         6/95    7:31       23:17
109   Ricardo Alvarez Jr     M1315        17/56    7:31       23:18
110   Daniel Hubbard         M2529        11/95    7:32       23:20
111   Kristin Miller         F3034        4/227    7:32       23:21
112   Kris Mobley            M3034       11/101    7:32       23:21
113   Aaron Williams         M2024         3/27    7:33       23:23
114   Jonathan Harper        M0112        7/116    7:33       23:25
115   Thomas Noyes           M4044       13/116    7:34       23:27
116   Wade Lange             M4549        9/100    7:35       23:30
117   Cory Hostetter         M1315        18/56    7:37       23:35
118   Cody Roberts           M0112        8/116    7:37       23:35
119   James Jacobs Iii       M1315        19/56    7:38       23:39
120   Barry Berglan          M3539         9/63    7:38       23:40
121   Paul Nicol             M2529        12/95    7:39       23:42
122   Alicia Barnes          F1315         9/69    7:40       23:46
123   David Parsons          M5054         7/95    7:41       23:47
124   Dustin Wilson          M2529        13/95    7:42       23:51
125   Charlie White          M4549       10/100    7:43       23:53
126   Jeanne White           F3034        5/227    7:43       23:53
127   Carol Harper           F3539        3/209    7:43       23:54
128   Terry Bayes            M5054         8/95    7:44       23:56
129   Matthew Melton         M3034       12/101    7:45       24:01
130   Paul Sirois            M4549       11/100    7:45       24:02
131   Carl Kissell           M3034       13/101    7:46       24:03
132   Jennifer Hochstetler   F2529        3/213    7:46       24:04
133   Nicholas Torrance      M0112        9/116    7:47       24:05
134   Keith Fye              M3034       14/101    7:47       24:06
135   Adam Eads              M1315        20/56    7:47       24:08
136   Daniel Maves           M0112       10/116    7:47       24:08
137   Thomas Jacoby          M1315        21/56    7:48       24:09
138   Ted Schrader           M2529        14/95    7:48       24:09
139   Jon Bannon             M3539        10/63    7:48       24:10
140   Douglas Pond           M4044       14/116    7:50       24:15
141   John Elliott           M4044       15/116    7:50       24:15
142   Jennifer Fern          F2529        4/213    7:50       24:16
143   Sally Hubbard          F2529        5/213    7:51       24:18
144   Justin Campbell        M1619         9/25    7:51       24:19
145   Chelsey Miller         F0112        2/123    7:52       24:21
146   Mark Russ              M1315        22/56    7:52       24:22
147   Krissy Gere            F1619         2/61    7:52       24:23
148   Wesley White           M1315        23/56    7:53       24:24
149   Zachary Turi           M0112       11/116    7:54       24:29
150   Preston Keim           M0112       12/116    7:55       24:31
151   Michael Bindner        M5054         9/95    7:55       24:31
152   Jeff Harrell           M2529        15/95    7:55       24:32
153   Mark Hart              M0112       13/116    7:55       24:32
154   Cynthia Weiner         F3539        4/209    7:55       24:32
155   Dennis Mann            M6064         2/50    7:55       24:33
156   Steve Dukes            M5054        10/95    7:56       24:36
157   Joseph Jacoby          M1619        10/25    7:57       24:36
158   Jackson Beatty         M1315        24/56    7:58       24:40
159   Treena Vanderkolk      F3034        6/227    7:58       24:40
160   Nishant Chokshi        M2024         4/27    7:58       24:40
161   Adam Turner            M0112       14/116    7:58       24:41
162   Linda Abbenhaus        F4044        2/192    7:58       24:41
163   Megan Bess             F2024         1/99    8:00       24:47
164   Carly Cecil            F1315        10/69    8:00       24:47
165   Jeffrey Marble         M4044       16/116    8:01       24:49
166   Kevin Neumann          M3034       15/101    8:03       24:55
167   Candy Lander           F4549        1/203    8:03       24:56
168   Sarah Harlan           F2529        6/213    8:04       24:58
169   Dominic V. Oliver      M3034       16/101    8:04       24:59
170   Regina Gormanly        F2024         2/99    8:05       25:02
171   Michael Miller         M4549       12/100    8:05       25:02
172   Michelle Annee         F3539        5/209    8:05       25:02
173   Anthony Branch         M4044       17/116    8:06       25:04
174   Erin Wallace           F2024         3/99    8:06       25:04
175   Dan Hilton             M4044       18/116    8:06       25:05
176   Theresa Colston        F2529        7/213    8:06       25:06
177   Kevin Clements         M3034       17/101    8:07       25:09
178   Aj Mcgauley            M1315        25/56    8:07       25:10
179   Jozette Feeney         F3034        7/227    8:08       25:11
180   Rachel Nicksin         F1315        11/69    8:08       25:11
181   Jo Wildin              F5054        2/195    8:08       25:12
182   Erica Vonstein         F0112        3/123    8:08       25:12
183   Don Burke              M2529        16/95    8:08       25:12
184   Frank Boaz             M4549       13/100    8:09       25:16
185   Jennifer Nelson        F3034        8/227    8:10       25:17
186   Wayne Hemrick          M3034       18/101    8:10       25:18
187   Shawn Collinsworth     M3034       19/101    8:10       25:19
188   Cari Brewer            F2024         4/99    8:11       25:20
189   Elizabeth Trout        F1619         3/61    8:11       25:21
190   Adam Vincent           M2529        17/95    8:12       25:23
191   Andy Pilotte           M1315        26/56    8:12       25:24
192   Gregory Henkle         M2529        18/95    8:12       25:25
193   Lynn Dillon            F4044        3/192    8:13       25:28
194   Tracy Hill             M4044       19/116    8:13       25:28
195   Eric Stewart           M3034       20/101    8:14       25:29
196   Rebecca Vonstein       F4044        4/192    8:15       25:32
197   Lauren Vonstein        F0112        4/123    8:15       25:33
198   John Limp              M4549       14/100    8:15       25:35
199   Mike Odowd             M5054        11/95    8:16       25:35
200   Grayson Pitts          M0112       15/116    8:16       25:36
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201   Brian Spurlock         M1315        27/56    8:16       25:37
202   Dan Browne             M2529        19/95    8:17       25:40
203   Chris Williamson       M3034       21/101    8:17       25:41
204   Robert Green           M5559         2/85    8:17       25:41
205   T. Mark King           M4044       20/116    8:17       25:41
206   Reggie Johnson         M3034       22/101    8:18       25:42
207   Philip Black           M5054        12/95    8:18       25:43
208   Kinzie Alter           F0112        5/123    8:18       25:43
209   Jeff Lyons             M2529        20/95    8:19       25:46
210   Craig Jackson          M3539        11/63    8:20       25:48
211   Roy Ward               M2529        21/95    8:20       25:48
212   Michelle Turner        F2024         5/99    8:21       25:52
213   Ryan Garner            M1315        28/56    8:21       25:53
214   Christopher Brown      M1315        29/56    8:21       25:53
215   Anne Gaydosh           F2529        8/213    8:22       25:54
216   Guy Cipriani           M3034       23/101    8:22       25:56
217   Paul Hanley            M3539        12/63    8:23       25:57
218   Brian Proctor          M2529        22/95    8:23       25:58
219   Shane Hanley           M0112       16/116    8:23       25:59
220   Brandi Hobson          F2024         6/99    8:23       26:00
221   John Heshelman         M5054        13/95    8:24       26:01
222   Dan Barneclo           M4549       15/100    8:24       26:01
223   Gena Newton            F4044        5/192    8:24       26:02
224   Nick Mckee             M0112       17/116    8:25       26:03
225   James Runyan           M3034       24/101    8:25       26:04
226   Emily Ingram           F1619         4/61    8:25       26:05
227   Donald Borchers        M6064         3/50    8:25       26:06
228   Heidi Szrom            F4549        2/203    8:26       26:06
229   Tim O'malley           M4549       16/100    8:26       26:08
230   Jonathan Bell          M0112       18/116    8:26       26:09
231   Scott Brannan          M4044       21/116    8:27       26:09
232   Alexander Williams     M1315        30/56    8:27       26:10
233   George Bell            M4044       22/116    8:27       26:10
234   Travis Eliason         M1315        31/56    8:27       26:11
235   Randy Gregory          M2529        23/95    8:28       26:13
236   Eric Payne             M2529        24/95    8:28       26:14
237   Mary Beth Sellers      F4044        6/192    8:29       26:15
238   Sheryl Konopack        F2529        9/213    8:29       26:16
239   Jeffrey Jasinski       M1315        32/56    8:29       26:16
240   Tim Britt              M3034       25/101    8:29       26:16
241   Dawn Gaydosh           F2529       10/213    8:29       26:18
242   Doug Blum              M4044       23/116    8:29       26:18
243   Steve Browning         M2529        25/95    8:30       26:21
244   Martin Brown           M4044       24/116    8:31       26:23
245   James Depoy            M4549       17/100    8:31       26:24
246   Tiffany Russell        F2024         7/99    8:31       26:24
247   Adam Russell           M2529        26/95    8:31       26:24
248   Mike Humphrey          M3034       26/101    8:32       26:25
249   Matt Fleck             M4044       25/116    8:32       26:25
250   Emily Hambel           F1315        12/69    8:32       26:25
251   Christopher Torrance   M0112       19/116    8:32       26:27
252   Sean Dunham            M1315        33/56    8:32       26:27
253   Aaron Wilson           M3034       27/101    8:33       26:29
254   Martha Buckel          F4549        3/203    8:33       26:29
255   Sherri Leiner          F3539        6/209    8:34       26:32
256   Harold Yoshimura       M5559         3/85    8:34       26:33
257   Daniel Coppess         M1619        11/25    8:34       26:33
258   Zachary Strong         M2024         5/27    8:34       26:34
259   Derek Groves           M1315        34/56    8:35       26:35
260   Edward Bielski         M3539        13/63    8:35       26:36
261   Angie Briley           F3034        9/227    8:35       26:37
262   Scott Ashmore          M3034       28/101    8:35       26:37
263   Tracy Wood             M4044       26/116    8:36       26:38
264   Diane King             F4044        7/192    8:36       26:39
265   Susan Peters           F3539        7/209    8:37       26:40
266   Laura Almdale          F2024         8/99    8:38       26:43
267   Jimmy Fitzgerald       M3539        14/63    8:38       26:45
268   Thomas Hale            M4044       27/116    8:39       26:47
269   Fitzgibbons Heather    F2529       11/213    8:39       26:48
270   Richard Cooper         M3034       29/101    8:39       26:48
271   Steven Boshears        M4549       18/100    8:40       26:50
272   Jonathan Kopp          M0112       20/116    8:40       26:50
273   Karen Cummins          F5054        3/195    8:40       26:51
274   Anna Smith             F4549        4/203    8:40       26:52
275   Lois Gilmore           F7074         1/15    8:41       26:53
276   Zachary Williams       M2529        27/95    8:41       26:55
277   Paul Rogers            M2529        28/95    8:42       26:56
278   Christine Fischer      F2529       12/213    8:42       26:57
279   Maxx Mills             M1315        35/56    8:42       26:57
280   Margaret Prakel        F0112        6/123    8:42       26:58
281   Brian Baker            M3539        15/63    8:42       26:58
282   Elizabeth Bayci        F2529       13/213    8:43       27:00
283   Dennis Conlon          M4044       28/116    8:43       27:01
284   Ryan Crawford          M1315        36/56    8:44       27:02
285   Stan Shuey             M6064         4/50    8:44       27:02
286   Nolan Ruffing          M1619        12/25    8:45       27:06
287   Dan Cuttell            M0112       21/116    8:45       27:07
288   Patrick Mckenny        M2024         6/27    8:45       27:07
289   Diane Trout-Cummins    F4044        8/192    8:45       27:08
290   Brenda Wilburn         F              1/9    8:46       27:08
291   Alix Hamm              F0112        7/123    8:46       27:10
292   Bradley Jones          M0112       22/116    8:46       27:10
293   John Alter             M4549       19/100    8:47       27:12
294   Erika Holmes           F2529       14/213    8:47       27:12
295   Brian Gongwer          M3034       30/101    8:48       27:14
296   Luke Freiberger        M2024         7/27    8:48       27:15
297   Alan Maddox            M5054        14/95    8:48       27:15
298   Kevin Browning         M3034       31/101    8:48       27:15
299   James Kinney           M4549       20/100    8:48       27:15
300   Gene Hingert           M4549       21/100    8:48       27:16
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301   Traci Ray              F3034       10/227    8:48       27:16
302   Craig Knisley          M2529        29/95    8:48       27:17
303   Tim Borchers           M2024         8/27    8:49       27:18
304   Dakota Roberts         M0112       23/116    8:49       27:19
305   Deb Ihle               F3539        8/209    8:49       27:20
306   Cliff Alexander        M4549       22/100    8:50       27:21
307   Kristin Stankiewicz    F2529       15/213    8:50       27:22
308   Jodi Mclean            F3034       11/227    8:51       27:24
309   Nancy Schoenegge       F3539        9/209    8:51       27:25
310   Nancy White            F4549        5/203    8:51       27:25
311   Elizabeth Faurote      F1315        13/69    8:51       27:25
312   Adrienne Faurote       F              2/9    8:51       27:25
313   Tammi Thayer           F3034       12/227    8:51       27:26
314   Carrrie Kolhmeyer      F2024         9/99    8:52       27:28
315   David Parrott          M5054        15/95    8:52       27:29
316   Megan Williams         F1619         5/61    8:53       27:30
317   Tara Smalstig          F2529       16/213    8:54       27:34
318   Shawn Bauman           M2529        30/95    8:54       27:34
319   Chuck Ellis            M5559         4/85    8:54       27:34
320   Christine Vehar        F2024        10/99    8:54       27:34
321   Adam Morel             M0112       24/116    8:54       27:34
322   Phil Bayes             M5559         5/85    8:54       27:34
323   Andy Jutte             M2529        31/95    8:54       27:34
324   Michael Mahn           M5054        16/95    8:54       27:34
325   Millie Doty            F4549        6/203    8:54       27:34
326   Nicholas Miller        M1315        37/56    8:54       27:35
327   Scott Harry            M4044       29/116    8:54       27:35
328   Jennifer Samec         F2529       17/213    8:54       27:35
329   Annalise Almdale       F1315        14/69    8:55       27:36
330   Rachel Bontrager       F1619         6/61    8:55       27:37
331   Ellen Collinsworth     F3034       13/227    8:55       27:38
332   Frank Hartman          M5054        17/95    8:55       27:39
333   Ryan Kellum            M0112       25/116    8:55       27:39
334   Robin Humphrey         F3034       14/227    8:56       27:39
335   Bruce Corner           M5559         6/85    8:56       27:40
336   Michael Misha          M2529        32/95    8:56       27:42
337   Kala Pesyna            F0112        8/123    8:57       27:43
338   Stefan Anderson        M7074         1/17    8:57       27:43
339   Kyle Koederitz         M3034       32/101    8:58       27:46
340   Marie Koederitz        F2529       18/213    8:58       27:46
341   Dion King Ii           M0112       26/116    8:58       27:47
342   George Domeika         M4044       30/116    8:58       27:48
343   Lisa Jackson           F3539       10/209    8:58       27:48
344   Elsa Clemons           F2529       19/213    8:59       27:49
345   Joe Kelly              M2529        33/95    8:59       27:50
346   Nathan Smith           M0112       27/116    8:59       27:51
347   Eugene Parke           M4044       31/116    9:00       27:52
348   Janie Seivers          F3034       15/227    9:00       27:52
349   Melissa Olson          F2529       20/213    9:00       27:52
350   Yvette Waterman        F3034       16/227    9:00       27:52
351   Anthony Pickell        M3539        16/63    9:00       27:53
352   Melissa Miller         F3034       17/227    9:00       27:53
353   Lori Hulteen           F4044        9/192    9:00       27:53
354   Nancy Meadors          F4549        7/203    9:00       27:54
355   Ken Harlan             M4549       23/100    9:01       27:55
356   Amanda Page            F2529       21/213    9:02       27:58
357   Rachel Doades          F2529       22/213    9:02       27:58
358   Kelly Archbold         F2529       23/213    9:02       27:58
359   Scott Gruner           M3539        17/63    9:02       28:00
360   Andrew Sirois          M1315        38/56    9:02       28:00
361   Kathi Gray             F4549        8/203    9:03       28:01
362   Christy Fear           F2529       24/213    9:03       28:02
363   Jane Weikle            F2024        11/99    9:03       28:02
364   James Garringer        M4549       24/100    9:03       28:03
365   Paulette Jones         F3034       18/227    9:03       28:03
366   Scott Fletcher         M0112       28/116    9:05       28:07
367   Kelly Stier            F1315        15/69    9:05       28:08
368   Robin Stellhorn        F4044       10/192    9:05       28:09
369   Karen Everett          F5054        4/195    9:06       28:11
370   Joshua Hahn            M2529        34/95    9:06       28:11
371   Sonja Linville         F2024        12/99    9:06       28:12
372   Robert Greve           M1619        13/25    9:06       28:13
373   Michelle Laberman      F1619         7/61    9:06       28:13
374   Shalyn Byrn            F3034       19/227    9:07       28:14
375   Anne Becker            F2529       25/213    9:07       28:16
376   Herbert Helbig         M6064         5/50    9:08       28:18
377   Christa Cook           F3034       20/227    9:08       28:19
378   Garrett Tomak          M4044       32/116    9:09       28:19
379   Jimmy Glasheen         M1619        14/25    9:09       28:20
380   Eric Dykes             M5054        18/95    9:09       28:20
381   Tom Brown              M3034       33/101    9:09       28:22
382   Margo Roberts          F5054        5/195    9:09       28:22
383   John Admire            M4044       33/116    9:10       28:24
384   Nancy Weston           F5054        6/195    9:10       28:24
385   Eric Queddeng          M2529        35/95    9:10       28:24
386   Amy Armbrecht          F2024        13/99    9:10       28:25
387   Tricia Shields         F2529       26/213    9:11       28:27
388   Jennifer Ort           F2529       27/213    9:12       28:29
389   Amy Koeller            F3034       21/227    9:12       28:30
390   Kelly Koester          F1315        16/69    9:12       28:31
391   Trent Bennett          M3539        18/63    9:13       28:32
392   Kevin Riley            M4044       34/116    9:13       28:32
393   Jeffrey Fisher         M4044       35/116    9:13       28:32
394   Alisha Koester         F1619         8/61    9:13       28:33
395   David Alexander        M4044       36/116    9:13       28:33
396   Susan Benner           F3539       11/209    9:13       28:33
397   Craig Dyer             M3034       34/101    9:13       28:34
398   Carla Denham           F4549        9/203    9:13       28:35
399   William Bowersox       M3034       35/101    9:14       28:35
400   Trevor Black           M3034       36/101    9:14       28:36
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401   Lori Kimbrell          F3034       22/227    9:14       28:37
402   Annette Henry          F1619         9/61    9:14       28:37
403   Angie Harris           F3539       12/209    9:14       28:37
404   Janet Acosta           F4549       10/203    9:14       28:37
405   Philip Casbon          M6064         6/50    9:14       28:38
406   Maureen Wiebe          F3034       23/227    9:15       28:38
407   Keri Hausmann          F1315        17/69    9:15       28:39
408   Brett Vanderplaats     F2529       28/213    9:15       28:40
409   Mark Wilson            M3539        19/63    9:15       28:40
410   Kuo Ooi                M2529        36/95    9:15       28:40
411   Lisa Harry             F3539       13/209    9:15       28:41
412   Kelsey Sumner          F0112        9/123    9:16       28:41
413   Christina Moeller      F2529       29/213    9:16       28:42
414   Mark Langlois          M4044       37/116    9:16       28:42
415   Mindi Landwerien       F1315        18/69    9:16       28:42
416   Joseph Miller          M5054        19/95    9:16       28:42
417   Jim Heck               M6064         7/50    9:16       28:42
418   Thomas Hoffman         M4549       25/100    9:16       28:44
419   Tim Wilken             M4549       26/100    9:17       28:44
420   Merrill Brammer        M4044       38/116    9:17       28:45
421   James Graber           M4044       39/116    9:17       28:46
422   Adam Thomas            M0112       29/116    9:17       28:47
423   Zachary Rutherford     M0112       30/116    9:18       28:48
424   Anne Parada            F1619        10/61    9:18       28:48
425   Susan Bond             F3034       24/227    9:18       28:49
426   Tony Parada            M2529        37/95    9:18       28:49
427   Brian Roberts          M2529        38/95    9:18       28:49
428   Jacob Hemrick          M0112       31/116    9:18       28:49
429   Troy Goodman           M2529        39/95    9:18       28:50
430   Benjamin Henkle        M2529        40/95    9:19       28:51
431   Kyle Kovert            M0112       32/116    9:19       28:51
432   Joan Hemrick           F3539       14/209    9:19       28:52
433   Matthew Pippenger      M2529        41/95    9:19       28:52
434   Stephanie League       F2529       30/213    9:19       28:52
435   Amy Sebestyen          F1619        11/61    9:19       28:53
436   Dianne Oberlin         F3539       15/209    9:20       28:54
437   Ryne Swenson           M0112       33/116    9:20       28:55
438   Jeremy Harper          M1315        39/56    9:21       28:57
439   Tom Harmon             M4549       27/100    9:21       28:58
440   Angela Hoffman         F1619        12/61    9:21       28:58
441   Marybeth Stemen        F3539       16/209    9:21       28:59
442   Ryan Miller            M0112       34/116    9:21       28:59
443   Mark Molter            M4044       40/116    9:21       29:00
444   Lauren Sutton          F0112       10/123    9:22       29:01
445   Gregg Szylakowski      M2529        42/95    9:22       29:02
446   Jon Swenson            M3539        20/63    9:23       29:03
447   Samantha Eliason       F1619        13/61    9:23       29:03
448   Ed Meadows             M3539        21/63    9:23       29:03
449   Daniel Herring         M2529        43/95    9:24       29:06
450   Mike Bland             M3034       37/101    9:25       29:10
451   Scott Kibbe            M0112       35/116    9:25       29:10
452   Jeremy Pell            M3034       38/101    9:25       29:10
453   Eric Ummel             M3034       39/101    9:25       29:10
454   Jody Schlemmer         F3539       17/209    9:25       29:10
455   Jonathan Olson         M2529        44/95    9:25       29:11
456   Ben Newell             M2024         9/27    9:25       29:12
457   Teresa Abbenhaus       F0112       11/123    9:26       29:13
458   Bill Ferguson          M5559         7/85    9:26       29:13
459   Gabrielle King         F3034       25/227    9:26       29:13
460   Barbara Jo Growwcock   F5559        2/154    9:26       29:14
461   Martha Kapitz-Growcock F2529       31/213    9:26       29:14
462   Kevin Eliason          M0112       36/116    9:26       29:14
463   Marcia Rutell          F5054        7/195    9:26       29:14
464   Aimee Curley           F3034       26/227    9:27       29:16
465   Ben Morrison           M3034       40/101    9:27       29:17
466   John Nell              M5559         8/85    9:27       29:17
467   Bill Burdine           M3034       41/101    9:27       29:17
468   Diana Koester          F3539       18/209    9:27       29:17
469   David Hooper           M2529        45/95    9:28       29:19
470   Donna Biddle           F3539       19/209    9:28       29:19
471   Floyd Newson           M4044       41/116    9:28       29:19
472   Christopher Smith      M4044       42/116    9:28       29:20
473   Jeff Riley             M3539        22/63    9:28       29:20
474   Lincoln Brill          M4044       43/116    9:28       29:21
475   Terry Growcock         M5559         9/85    9:29       29:22
476   Evelyn Schaeffer       F3034       27/227    9:29       29:23
477   Mark Fagan             M4044       44/116    9:29       29:23
478   Mary Koss              F1619        14/61    9:29       29:24
479   Rachel Fagan           F0112       12/123    9:29       29:24
480   Raena Latina           F3034       28/227    9:30       29:24
481   Danny Fagan            M0112       37/116    9:30       29:25
482   Lottie Kapitz          F2529       32/213    9:30       29:25
483   Michele Fagan          F4044       11/192    9:30       29:25
484   Emily Winslow          F1619        15/61    9:30       29:26
485   Brooke Wheeler         F1619        16/61    9:30       29:26
486   Jason Butler           M2024        10/27    9:30       29:27
487   Tim Houterloot         M4044       45/116    9:31       29:30
488   Dr Wayne Gilmore       M7074         2/17    9:32       29:32
489   Julie Schlueter        F2529       33/213    9:32       29:32
490   Carrie Parker          F1619        17/61    9:32       29:33
491   Raymond Parker         M4549       28/100    9:32       29:33
492   Cindy Billinger        F3034       29/227    9:33       29:34
493   Leann Faust            F2529       34/213    9:33       29:35
494   Leanne Bergstrom       F1315        19/69    9:33       29:35
495   Robert Faust           M3034       42/101    9:33       29:35
496   Eric Parsley           M3034       43/101    9:33       29:35
497   Jenny Miller           F2529       35/213    9:33       29:36
498   Sam Bewley             M0112       38/116    9:33       29:36
499   Kristine Parsley       F3034       30/227    9:33       29:36
500   Amy Hargis             F3034       31/227    9:34       29:38
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501   Jennifer Stanley       F3034       32/227    9:34       29:38
502   Janet Bockelman        F4549       11/203    9:34       29:39
503   Jeff Rothschild        M3034       44/101    9:34       29:39
504   Kory Williams          M0112       39/116    9:34       29:40
505   James Meadows          M4044       46/116    9:34       29:40
506   Kathryn Hamm           F0112       13/123    9:35       29:40
507   Lisa Wylie             F3539       20/209    9:35       29:41
508   Vanessa Biggs          F4044       12/192    9:35       29:41
509   Susan Ogier            F4044       13/192    9:35       29:41
510   Christopher Gaskins    M2529        46/95    9:35       29:41
511   Preston Mantel         M0112       40/116    9:35       29:42
512   Kent Robinson          M5559        10/85    9:35       29:42
513   Reid Blakley           M0112       41/116    9:35       29:43
514   Wes Blakley            M4549       29/100    9:36       29:44
515   Linda Abram            F5559        3/154    9:36       29:45
516   Lauren Richards        F0112       14/123    9:36       29:45
517   Sara Harkema           F2024        14/99    9:36       29:46
518   Mari Anna Mckenzie     F4044       14/192    9:36       29:46
519   Grant Richards         M3539        23/63    9:36       29:46
520   Mike Hume              M4549       30/100    9:36       29:46
521   Fred Haigh             M5559        11/85    9:37       29:46
522   Hank Milius            M4549       31/100    9:37       29:46
523   Lynn Bargfeldt         F4549       12/203    9:37       29:46
524   Christopher Hoffman    M0112       42/116    9:37       29:46
525   Erin Garner            F0112       15/123    9:37       29:48
526   David Arnold           M4044       47/116    9:37       29:49
527   Rachel Bewley          F1315        20/69    9:37       29:49
528   Janette Garner         F4044       15/192    9:37       29:49
529   Dawn Hardwick          F3539       21/209    9:38       29:49
530   Robert Bocko           M3034       45/101    9:38       29:50
531   Timothy Davis          M4549       32/100    9:38       29:51
532   Bryan Zimmerman        M3034       46/101    9:38       29:51
533   Kristen Browne         F2529       36/213    9:38       29:51
534   J. Malone              F3539       22/209    9:38       29:52
535   Kate Jeffrey           F2529       37/213    9:38       29:52
536   Kelly Kiovsky          F2529       38/213    9:38       29:52
537   Bob Ross               M5559        12/85    9:39       29:52
538   Andrea Goodwin         F3034       33/227    9:39       29:52
539   Tim Macy               M3539        24/63    9:39       29:54
540   Caleb Reynolds         M0112       43/116    9:40       29:56
541   Karen Roberts          F4549       13/203    9:40       29:56
542   Laura Flory            F3539       23/209    9:40       29:57
543   Tom Vail               M4549       33/100    9:40       29:57
544   Cameron Hanes          M0112       44/116    9:40       29:58
545   Liz Hanes              F4044       16/192    9:40       29:58
546   Robert Bowen           M6064         8/50    9:40       29:58
547   Danna Sincebaugh       F3034       34/227    9:41       30:00
548   Justin Roberts         M2024        11/27    9:41       30:01
549   Julia Boyce            F1619        18/61    9:42       30:02
550   Camille Staker         F3034       35/227    9:42       30:02
551   Susan Sonye            F5054        8/195    9:42       30:03
552   Michael Hanley         M4044       48/116    9:43       30:05
553   Brenda Armbrecht       F5054        9/195    9:43       30:06
554   Nick Wheeler           M1315        40/56    9:43       30:06
555   Rachelle Bargerstock   F2024        15/99    9:44       30:09
556   Anjie Martin           F3034       36/227    9:44       30:09
557   Jacob Andrade          M0112       45/116    9:44       30:10
558   Elizabeth Rogers       F2024        16/99    9:44       30:10
559   Allyson Kistler        F2529       39/213    9:44       30:10
560   Jeff Durst             M3034       47/101    9:45       30:12
561   Evan Yerger            M0112       46/116    9:45       30:12
562   Susan Woods            F3539       24/209    9:45       30:13
563   Leslie Yerger          F4044       17/192    9:45       30:13
564   Donna Crawford         F4044       18/192    9:45       30:13
565   Rob Gilbert            M3539        25/63    9:45       30:13
566   Todd Anderson          M2529        47/95    9:45       30:14
567   Alex Schank            M3034       48/101    9:46       30:15
568   Linda Goode            F4549       14/203    9:46       30:15
569   Greta Mills            F3034       37/227    9:46       30:16
570   Patrick Clark          M4044       49/116    9:47       30:17
571   Jeff Russ              M2529        48/95    9:47       30:19
572   Dale Cummins           M5559        13/85    9:47       30:19
573   Michael Elleman        M3539        26/63    9:47       30:19
574   Charles Clancy         M4549       34/100    9:47       30:20
575   Greta Mills            F3034       38/227    9:48       30:20
576   Kyle Servaas           M1619        15/25    9:48       30:20
577   Christine Vuskalns     F4044       19/192    9:48       30:21
578   Shannon Boyts          F2529       40/213    9:48       30:21
579   Brady Peikert          M3034       49/101    9:48       30:21
580   Susan Murrah           F4044       20/192    9:48       30:21
581   Christen Whitney       F1315        21/69    9:48       30:22
582   Karen Hoff             F5054       10/195    9:48       30:23
583   J. Malone              F3539       25/209    9:48       30:23
584   James Fields           M4044       50/116    9:49       30:24
585   Sophie Stewart         F0112       16/123    9:49       30:24
586   Michael Puckett        M5559        14/85    9:49       30:24
587   Leslie Matteson        F4044       21/192    9:49       30:26
588   John Pickell           M6064         9/50    9:49       30:26
589   Patricia Brinkman      F5559        4/154    9:49       30:26
590   Cecil Malone           M3034       50/101    9:49       30:26
591   Eva Johnson            F2529       41/213    9:50       30:27
592   Karyn Moore            F5054       11/195    9:50       30:27
593   Tara Wetzel            F2024        17/99    9:50       30:27
594   Laura Heraly           F3539       26/209    9:50       30:28
595   Laurie Niederhauser    F4044       22/192    9:50       30:28
596   Sean Mcguire           M2529        49/95    9:50       30:28
597   David Mccord           M6064        10/50    9:50       30:28
598   Donald Olson           M5054        20/95    9:50       30:28
599   Jeremy Pierce          M0112       47/116    9:50       30:28
600   Caitlin Bond           F0112       17/123    9:50       30:29
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601   Rebekah Gray           F1315        22/69    9:51       30:30
602   Gary Roytek            M5054        21/95    9:51       30:30
603   Michelle Robertson     F2024        18/99    9:51       30:32
604   Denise Rogers          F5054       12/195    9:51       30:32
605   Larry Perkinson        M3034       51/101    9:51       30:32
606   Kathy Hambel           F4549       15/203    9:51       30:32
607   Maria Layman           F3539       27/209    9:52       30:33
608   Tricia Sirois          F3539       28/209    9:52       30:34
609   Mary Schultz           F3539       29/209    9:52       30:34
610   Jill Skadberg          F3034       39/227    9:52       30:34
611   Jon Newett             M5054        22/95    9:52       30:34
612   Juliana Haynes         F2529       42/213    9:52       30:34
613   Lauren Harvey          F0112       18/123    9:52       30:35
614   Dave White             M5054        23/95    9:53       30:36
615   Kay Beams              F3034       40/227    9:53       30:37
616   Michael Kiefer         M2529        50/95    9:53       30:37
617   Jackie Kew             F1315        23/69    9:53       30:38
618   Jeremy Spencer         M2529        51/95    9:53       30:38
619   Tonya Hasselbring      F2529       43/213    9:53       30:38
620   Matthew Cline          M0112       48/116    9:54       30:40
621   Christine Hill         F2024        19/99    9:54       30:40
622   Nathan Ruffing         M0112       49/116    9:54       30:41
623   Denise Leonard         F4044       23/192    9:54       30:41
624   John Hill              M5559        15/85    9:54       30:41
625   Kristofor Almdale      M0112       50/116    9:55       30:42
626   Doug Dent              M4044       51/116    9:55       30:43
627   Brenda Harmon          F3539       30/209    9:55       30:43
628   Ken Elbaor             M4549       35/100    9:55       30:43
629   Ryan Dailey            M2529        52/95    9:55       30:43
630   Hollis Conners         F0112       19/123    9:55       30:44
631   Jason Hankee           M2024        12/27    9:56       30:46
632   Alicia Dy              F5054       13/195    9:56       30:48
633   Larry Woods            M4044       52/116    9:57       30:48
634   Brian Peters           M4044       53/116    9:57       30:50
635   Jody Weber             F3034       41/227    9:58       30:51
636   Nita Field             F5054       14/195    9:58       30:52
637   Courtney Burns         F2024        20/99    9:58       30:53
638   Deborah Rummel         F4549       16/203    9:58       30:53
639   Virginia Talley        F0112       20/123    9:58       30:54
640   Robert Meier           M6569         1/30    9:58       30:54
641   April Keaton           F2529       44/213    9:58       30:54
642   Alana Urban            F2529       45/213    9:58       30:54
643   Maria Pasqualli        F2529       46/213    9:59       30:54
644   John Wiles             M5559        16/85   10:00       31:00
645   Christopher Growcock   M3034       52/101   10:00       31:00
646   Timothy Lerzak         M4549       36/100   10:00       31:00
647   Robert Cupp            M6569         2/30   10:01       31:03
648   Julia Walker           F3034       42/227   10:02       31:05
649   Jim Fuller             M5054        24/95   10:03       31:07
650   Jeffrey Babcook        M4044       54/116   10:03       31:07
651   Beth Ransdell          F3034       43/227   10:03       31:08
652   Kevin Maci             M2529        53/95   10:03       31:08
653   Stephanie Jones        F2529       47/213   10:03       31:09
654   Christine Bohn         F5054       15/195   10:04       31:11
655   Andrew Dale            M3539        27/63   10:04       31:11
656   Donna Zimmerman        F3034       44/227   10:05       31:15
657   Gary Sobol             M5559        17/85   10:05       31:15
658   Pequita Pryor          F5054       16/195   10:05       31:15
659   Karen Sobol            F5559        5/154   10:06       31:16
660   Kirsten Sobol          F1315        24/69   10:06       31:16
661   Sara Papczynski        F2529       48/213   10:06       31:16
662   Suzannah Park          F2529       49/213   10:06       31:17
663   Chad Brown             M3034       53/101   10:06       31:17
664   Antonio Bajuyo         M2529        54/95   10:06       31:17
665   Claire Irwin           F1315        25/69   10:06       31:17
666   Lauren Hummel          F0112       21/123   10:06       31:19
667   Mark Porteous          M5559        18/85   10:06       31:19
668   Sue Lee                F3539       31/209   10:07       31:19
669   Linda Kettleborough    F2529       50/213   10:07       31:19
670   Clint Hardin           M3539        28/63   10:07       31:20
671   Mallory Kuersteiner    F0112       22/123   10:07       31:20
672   Amy Hunsaker           F4044       24/192   10:07       31:22
673   Peter Stenger          M4549       37/100   10:07       31:22
674   Julie Johnson          F3034       45/227   10:07       31:22
675   Ryan Judy              M3034       54/101   10:08       31:24
676   Heather Boles          F2529       51/213   10:08       31:24
677   Stacia Mellinger       F3539       32/209   10:09       31:26
678   Rob Culross            M2529        55/95   10:09       31:26
679   Katie Rucker           F2024        21/99   10:09       31:26
680   Susan Rucker           F4549       17/203   10:09       31:26
681   Ann Renzino Page       F2529       52/213   10:09       31:26
682   Roger Williams         M6064        11/50   10:09       31:26
683   Thomas Buday           M5054        25/95   10:09       31:28
684   Whitney Miller         F3034       46/227   10:10       31:29
685   Richard Pippenger      M5559        19/85   10:10       31:29
686   Sara Korfmacher        F1619        19/61   10:10       31:29
687   Martin Widolff         M2024        13/27   10:10       31:30
688   Diana Wysocki          F4044       25/192   10:11       31:32
689   Katie Stevens          F1315        26/69   10:11       31:32
690   Ten Malone             F0112       23/123   10:11       31:32
691   Joanie Ross            F5054       17/195   10:11       31:32
692   Liwanag Shroll         F3539       33/209   10:11       31:33
693   Michael Shelton        M0112       51/116   10:11       31:33
694   Brandon Roberts        M2529        56/95   10:11       31:33
695   Shana Niccum           F2529       53/213   10:11       31:34
696   Richard Dubois         M5559        20/85   10:12       31:35
697   Ashley Vanwynsberghe   F0112       24/123   10:12       31:35
698   Anne Burris            F3539       34/209   10:12       31:36
699   Corey Driscoll         M1619        16/25   10:12       31:38
700   Sarah Thompson         F1619        20/61   10:13       31:38
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701   Christy Hummel         F3539       35/209   10:13       31:40
702   Katie Mccaslin         F1619        21/61   10:14       31:41
703   Stephanie Morrow       F2024        22/99   10:14       31:41
704   Sandra Mathes          F4549       18/203   10:14       31:42
705   Courtney Roberts       F2529       54/213   10:15       31:44
706   Mike Cline             M5054        26/95   10:15       31:45
707   Lauren Roehling        F0112       25/123   10:15       31:46
708   Matthew Fisher         M2529        57/95   10:16       31:48
709   Melissa Levy           F2024        23/99   10:16       31:48
710   Michael Steffy         M3034       55/101   10:16       31:48
711   Desiree Emmons         F1315        27/69   10:16       31:50
712   David Norris           M4549       38/100   10:17       31:51
713   Morgan Vanwynsberghe   F0112       26/123   10:17       31:51
714   Vijay Blackmon         M0112       52/116   10:17       31:53
715   Cory Wallace           M2529        58/95   10:18       31:55
716   Michele Buday          F5559        6/154   10:18       31:56
717   Michelle Eash          F4044       26/192   10:18       31:56
718   Sarah Pham             F3034       47/227   10:19       31:57
719   Carri Yovanoff         F3034       48/227   10:19       31:58
720   Rebecca Palumbo        F2529       55/213   10:19       31:58
721   Amy Roby               F3034       49/227   10:19       31:59
722   Cathy Primmer          F6064         1/81   10:20       32:01
723   Dawn Mann              F3034       50/227   10:20       32:01
724   Jennifer Branstetter   F2024        24/99   10:20       32:02
725   Cheng-Ping Feng        F5559        7/154   10:21       32:03
726   Bethany Wysocki        F0112       27/123   10:21       32:04
727   Peter Sakon            M2529        59/95   10:21       32:05
728   David Frederick        M5054        27/95   10:22       32:06
729   Deb Molter             F4044       27/192   10:22       32:06
730   Shelley Pursell        F2024        25/99   10:22       32:06
731   Jeff Mcgrew            M4044       55/116   10:22       32:07
732   Jose Panszi            M6064        12/50   10:22       32:07
733   Amy James              F3539       36/209   10:22       32:07
734   Evan Mcgrew            M0112       53/116   10:22       32:08
735   Michael Dobbins        M5054        28/95   10:23       32:10
736   Sarah Grant            F1619        22/61   10:23       32:10
737   Jane Gosling           F4549       19/203   10:23       32:11
738   Laura Chambliss        F2529       56/213   10:24       32:12
739   Danielle Heagy         F1619        23/61   10:24       32:12
740   Jenny Aulick           F2024        26/99   10:24       32:13
741   Stephen Black          M2529        60/95   10:24       32:13
742   Tracy Keller           F3034       51/227   10:24       32:14
743   Regina Ashley          F3034       52/227   10:24       32:14
744   Lindsey Davis          F2024        27/99   10:24       32:14
745   Erin Psotka            F2024        28/99   10:24       32:15
746   Sherry Bickel          F4044       28/192   10:25       32:16
747   Gayle Coates           F3034       53/227   10:25       32:16
748   Pete Groth             M6064        13/50   10:25       32:17
749   Malcolm Coates         M3034       56/101   10:25       32:17
750   Wesley Hamilton        M5559        21/85   10:25       32:17
751   Kimberly Collins       F0112       28/123   10:25       32:18
752   Jamie Belmont          F3539       37/209   10:25       32:18
753   Jay Collins            M4549       39/100   10:26       32:18
754   Dalila Kovacs          F4549       20/203   10:26       32:18
755   Jill Wilson            F3034       54/227   10:26       32:18
756   Jennifer Coy           F2529       57/213   10:26       32:21
757   Patricia Woods         F4044       29/192   10:27       32:22
758   Sailaja Blackmon       F3539       38/209   10:27       32:23
759   Jordan Mcateer         M0112       54/116   10:27       32:24
760   Katherine Mcateer      F4044       30/192   10:27       32:24
761   Melissa Jones          F2024        29/99   10:28       32:25
762   Nicole Linde           F3034       55/227   10:28       32:25
763   Gail Collins           F4549       21/203   10:28       32:26
764   Pamela Smedley         F3539       39/209   10:28       32:26
765   Richard Curry          M5054        29/95   10:28       32:27
766   Grant Mcdougal         M3034       57/101   10:28       32:27
767   Michele Dixon          F2529       58/213   10:29       32:27
768   Sandra Cunningham      F2024        30/99   10:29       32:28
769   Jeannine Reese         F3034       56/227   10:29       32:28
770   Brinn Wieland          F2024        31/99   10:29       32:30
771   Lea Snyder             F2529       59/213   10:29       32:30
772   Linda Sebestyen        F4549       22/203   10:30       32:30
773   Julie Korfmacher       F4044       31/192   10:30       32:31
774   Tracy Burdine          F3034       57/227   10:30       32:32
775   Elizabeth Gagliardi    F3034       58/227   10:30       32:33
776   Ann Davis              F4549       23/203   10:31       32:34
777   Elizabeth Frederick    F1315        28/69   10:31       32:35
778   James Evans            M5559        22/85   10:31       32:35
779   Lori Bontrager         F4549       24/203   10:31       32:36
780   Shaun Heinzelman       M0112       55/116   10:32       32:38
781   Shannon Heinzelman     F0112       29/123   10:32       32:38
782   David Pulliam          M1619        17/25   10:32       32:39
783   James Stankiewicz      M6064        14/50   10:32       32:39
784   Hannah Fox             F0112       30/123   10:32       32:40
785   Adam Jones             M2024        14/27   10:33       32:40
786   Jeffrey Miller         M2529        61/95   10:33       32:40
787   Tricia Eden            F4044       32/192   10:33       32:41
788   Don Hawkins            M3034       58/101   10:33       32:41
789   Joan Pacholke          F5559        8/154   10:33       32:41
790   Yvonne Abrahamson      F3034       59/227   10:33       32:41
791   Jeneen Almdale         F4549       25/203   10:33       32:41
792   Rick Streiff           M4044       56/116   10:33       32:42
793   Julianne Streiff       F3539       40/209   10:33       32:42
794   Ali Restaino           F0112       31/123   10:34       32:45
795   Jason Prater           M2529        62/95   10:34       32:45
796   Sonda Sorg             F2529       60/213   10:35       32:46
797   Michael Restaino       M5054        30/95   10:35       32:46
798   Dana Meyer             F2529       61/213   10:35       32:46
799   Joe Meyer              M5559        23/85   10:35       32:46
800   Theresa Hamby          F4044       33/192   10:35       32:48
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801   Andrea Cox             F5559        9/154   10:35       32:48
802   Dawn Manning           F2529       62/213   10:35       32:48
803   Angela Dunwoody        F2529       63/213   10:36       32:50
804   Jason Epperson         M2529        63/95   10:36       32:50
805   Chad Braham            M2529        64/95   10:36       32:51
806   Rebecca Tubergen       F3034       60/227   10:36       32:51
807   Roger Malone           M3539        29/63   10:36       32:52
808   Angela Parker          F2529       64/213   10:37       32:53
809   Joanne Keaton          F7074         2/15   10:37       32:54
810   Rich Elledge           M2529        65/95   10:37       32:54
811   Regina Scott           F              3/9   10:38       32:56
812   Laurie Myrant          F2529       65/213   10:38       32:57
813   Karen Smith            F5054       18/195   10:38       32:57
814   Gina Kammerer          F3034       61/227   10:39       33:01
815   Kelsie Vanwynsberghe   F0112       32/123   10:39       33:01
816   Terri Milius           F4549       26/203   10:40       33:02
817   Adam Hall              M2024        15/27   10:40       33:04
818   Heather Honious        F1619        24/61   10:41       33:05
819   Nathan Barney          M0112       56/116   10:41       33:05
820   Mary Lewis             F2529       66/213   10:41       33:05
821   Juanita Giddeon        F3539       41/209   10:41       33:05
822   Harold Barney          M4549       40/100   10:41       33:05
823   Debra Brown            F3034       62/227   10:42       33:08
824   Jeff Sowers            M3539        30/63   10:42       33:09
825   Kim Robey              F3034       63/227   10:42       33:09
826   Kristie Hawkins        F3034       64/227   10:42       33:09
827   Christina Macmullen    F2529       67/213   10:43       33:11
828   Zachariah Zumwalt      M1619        18/25   10:43       33:11
829   Brenda Schneider       F3034       65/227   10:44       33:15
830   Carlotta Dall          F1619        25/61   10:44       33:17
831   James Zumwalt          M4549       41/100   10:45       33:18
832   Bud Wood               M4549       42/100   10:45       33:18
833   Bryan Clements         M3034       59/101   10:45       33:20
834   John Groves            M4044       57/116   10:46       33:20
835   Susan Wehrenberg       F3034       66/227   10:46       33:21
836   Jason Hemsoth          M2529        66/95   10:46       33:22
837   Matt Merkel            M3034       60/101   10:46       33:22
838   Saida Sanchez          F2529       68/213   10:46       33:22
839   Rachel Flum            F0112       33/123   10:47       33:24
840   Lisa Bergstrom         F3539       42/209   10:47       33:26
841   Corey Shaffer          M3034       61/101   10:47       33:26
842   Heather Ingersoll      F2529       69/213   10:48       33:27
843   Angela Borchert        F1315        29/69   10:48       33:27
844   Caitlin Cole           F0112       34/123   10:48       33:27
845   Heather Borchert       F2024        32/99   10:48       33:27
846   Jacob Cole             M0112       57/116   10:48       33:27
847   N Tormoehlen           F2529       70/213   10:48       33:29
848   Kelly Gross            F1619        26/61   10:49       33:30
849   Katy Quigley           F3034       67/227   10:49       33:31
850   Mary Crull             F4549       27/203   10:49       33:31
851   Angela Duniven         F2529       71/213   10:49       33:31
852   Julie Cline            F1619        27/61   10:50       33:32
853   Karl Swihart           M4549       43/100   10:50       33:33
854   Lynn Watjen            F2529       72/213   10:50       33:34
855   Megan Parsons          F1619        28/61   10:50       33:35
856   Adam Brill             M0112       58/116   10:50       33:35
857   Katy Cripe             F3034       68/227   10:51       33:36
858   Aimee Tannas           F2529       73/213   10:51       33:36
859   Jr Spitznogle          M4044       58/116   10:51       33:36
860   Kristine Keers         F1315        30/69   10:51       33:37
861   Amy Kleiner            F2529       74/213   10:51       33:38
862   Laura Soverns          F4044       34/192   10:51       33:39
863   Chelsey Dill           F1315        31/69   10:52       33:39
864   Russell Pulliam        M5054        31/95   10:52       33:39
865   Katie Mccutcheon       F3034       69/227   10:52       33:40
866   Lou Patterson          F4044       35/192   10:52       33:40
867   Nathanael Jones        M0112       59/116   10:52       33:41
868   Alex Grissom           M0112       60/116   10:52       33:42
869   Carla Wise             F4044       36/192   10:53       33:42
870   Jim Patterson          M4044       59/116   10:53       33:43
871   Jerry Stalder          M4044       60/116   10:53       33:43
872   Susan Stalder          F4044       37/192   10:53       33:44
873   Michelle Troy          F2529       75/213   10:53       33:44
874   Pamela Brewer          F5054       19/195   10:53       33:44
875   Elizabeth Crawford     F1619        29/61   10:54       33:45
876   Nancy Cullen           F3539       43/209   10:54       33:45
877   Jamie Dodd             F2024        33/99   10:54       33:46
878   Scott Raney            M4044       61/116   10:54       33:47
879   Dan Draper             M2529        67/95   10:54       33:47
880   David Crowder          M3539        31/63   10:55       33:48
881   Nancy Vaidik           F4549       28/203   10:55       33:49
882   Matthew Holley         M2529        68/95   10:55       33:50
883   Suzanne Clem           F2529       76/213   10:55       33:50
884   Scott Mote             M3539        32/63   10:56       33:51
885   Louise Gameau          F3034       70/227   10:56       33:52
886   Brian Hankins          M4549       44/100   10:56       33:54
887   Danielle Kent          F2529       77/213   10:57       33:55
888   Casey Johnson          F2529       78/213   10:57       33:55
889   Nancy Barnes           F4549       29/203   10:57       33:56
890   Lynn Ziegler           F4044       38/192   10:57       33:56
891   Leopoldo Agustin       M3034       62/101   10:57       33:56
892   Lynn Pangburn          F3539       44/209   10:57       33:56
893   Jamie Woodburn         F1619        30/61   10:57       33:56
894   Jenny Hambel           F1315        32/69   10:57       33:56
895   Debra Rigdon           F3539       45/209   10:57       33:57
896   Jeanie Gensheimer      F4044       39/192   10:57       33:57
897   Kyle Crump             M0112       61/116   10:57       33:57
898   Lisa Moreno            F3034       71/227   10:57       33:57
899   Bette Babjak           F4549       30/203   10:58       33:59
900   Pamela Pfister         F5559       10/154   10:58       34:00
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901   Sany tosh Dave         M6569         3/30   10:58       34:00
902   William Bond           M0112       62/116   10:58       34:00
903   Megan Whitacre         F1315        33/69   11:01       34:07
904   Nicole Duncan          F3034       72/227   11:01       34:09
905   Christian Watson       M1315        41/56   11:01       34:10
906   Keith Boland           M5054        32/95   11:02       34:10
907   Donna Caudill          F5054       20/195   11:02       34:11
908   Jane Sickels           F4044       40/192   11:02       34:12
909   Todd Dehaven           M4044       62/116   11:02       34:13
910   Mary Campbell          F6064         2/81   11:03       34:14
911   Sarah Misha            F2529       79/213   11:03       34:14
912   Morgan Ostler          F1315        34/69   11:03       34:15
913   Stephanie Piechota     F3034       73/227   11:03       34:15
914   Michelle Stanley       F2529       80/213   11:04       34:16
915   Sunshine Waber         F2529       81/213   11:05       34:22
916   Nicki Buchanan         F2024        34/99   11:06       34:22
917   Kelsey Benson          F0112       35/123   11:06       34:22
918   Cori Bruhn             F2529       82/213   11:06       34:24
919   Stacie Hostrawser      F3034       74/227   11:06       34:25
920   Jason Bruhn            M3034       63/101   11:06       34:25
921   Rebecca Cox            F4044       41/192   11:07       34:27
922   Charles Combs          M6064        15/50   11:07       34:27
923   Benjamin Brown         M2529        69/95   11:07       34:27
924   Kendall Price          M3034       64/101   11:07       34:28
925   Nancy Collins          F4044       42/192   11:08       34:30
926   Edward Gundlach        M4044       63/116   11:08       34:30
927   Don Collins            M4044       64/116   11:08       34:30
928   Juliet Keers           F3539       46/209   11:08       34:31
929   Raymond Jensen         M7074         3/17   11:09       34:31
930   Shannon Certain        F2529       83/213   11:10       34:37
931   Adam Certain           M2529        70/95   11:10       34:37
932   Amy Boone              F2024        35/99   11:11       34:38
933   Jason Taylor           M3034       65/101   11:11       34:40
934   Julie Burton           F5054       21/195   11:11       34:40
935   Richard Bond           M3539        33/63   11:12       34:42
936   Luke Jackson           M4044       65/116   11:13       34:44
937   Mary Jackson           F0112       36/123   11:13       34:45
938   Rachel Wineman         F0112       37/123   11:13       34:45
939   April Roane            F2529       84/213   11:13       34:45
940   Jeff Catellier         M2529        71/95   11:14       34:48
941   Sushma Shadaksharappa  F3034       75/227   11:14       34:50
942   Susan Mote             F3539       47/209   11:14       34:50
943   Alka Harriger          F4044       43/192   11:15       34:50
944   Frank Sonye            M5559        24/85   11:15       34:53
945   Samantha Byerley       F0112       38/123   11:16       34:54
946   Nancy Henry            F3539       48/209   11:16       34:55
947   Ben Jackson            M0112       63/116   11:17       34:56
948   Sarah James            F3034       76/227   11:17       34:56
949   Amie Langland          F2024        36/99   11:17       34:56
950   Tammy J Kreke          F2529       85/213   11:17       34:57
951   Kali Almdale           F1315        35/69   11:18       35:01
952   Kathy Bowman           F4549       31/203   11:18       35:01
953   Tonya Strubhar         F2529       86/213   11:19       35:03
954   Mark Hammond           M3034       66/101   11:19       35:03
955   Brian Stanley          M2529        72/95   11:19       35:04
956   Stacy Roseff           F2529       87/213   11:19       35:05
957   Lauren Woods           F2529       88/213   11:19       35:05
958   Andrea Keplinger       F4044       44/192   11:20       35:06
959   Bill Babjak            M5054        33/95   11:20       35:07
960   Rachel Aavang          F2529       89/213   11:20       35:07
961   Danielle Gross         F2024        37/99   11:20       35:07
962   Diane Parsons          F5054       22/195   11:21       35:09
963   Kimberly Galeaz        F4549       32/203   11:21       35:09
964   Jeff Greenwalt         M4044       66/116   11:21       35:10
965   Wally Burns            M4044       67/116   11:23       35:15
966   Elizabeth Loughren     F2529       90/213   11:23       35:15
967   Theodora Zerr          F6064         3/81   11:23       35:16
968   Anna Pulliam           F0112       39/123   11:23       35:16
969   Sue Trumpey            F5054       23/195   11:23       35:16
970   Anuj Setya             M2529        73/95   11:23       35:17
971   Jane Barber            F2529       91/213   11:23       35:18
972   Michael Mcduffee       M4549       45/100   11:24       35:18
973   Renee Dick             F3539       49/209   11:24       35:18
974   Rachel Adams           F1315        36/69   11:24       35:19
975   Lori Burns             F3539       50/209   11:24       35:20
976   Alex Swithers          M1315        42/56   11:25       35:22
977   Lisa Donahue           F3539       51/209   11:25       35:22
978   Ruth Ann Krodel        F5054       24/195   11:25       35:22
979   Cathy Goller           F5054       25/195   11:25       35:23
980   Linette Buckingham     F3034       77/227   11:26       35:26
981   Terryl Byerley         F4044       45/192   11:26       35:27
982   Kenneth Leiner         M3539        34/63   11:27       35:27
983   Charity Huff           F2529       92/213   11:27       35:28
984   Lisa Althoff           F3539       52/209   11:27       35:28
985   Rebecca Brill          F1315        37/69   11:27       35:28
986   Kelsey Lynch           F1315        38/69   11:27       35:30
987   Linda Kenney           F4549       33/203   11:27       35:30
988   Rachel Matteson        F1315        39/69   11:28       35:30
989   Cynthia Hurst          F4044       46/192   11:29       35:34
990   Keith Kincaid          M4044       68/116   11:29       35:34
991   David Somers           M3539        35/63   11:29       35:34
992   Lesa Kincaid           F4044       47/192   11:29       35:35
993   Carly Svenstrup        F1619        31/61   11:30       35:38
994   Tim Holliday           M4044       69/116   11:30       35:39
995   Kristen Svenstrup      F1619        32/61   11:31       35:40
996   Hunter Horste          M1619        19/25   11:31       35:42
997   Marcella Andrade       F4044       48/192   11:31       35:42
998   Rachel Wines           F1619        33/61   11:31       35:42
999   Shirley Staley         F5559       11/154   11:31       35:43
1000  Daniel Stout           M5559        25/85   11:32       35:43
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1001  Nicole Stout           F2529       93/213   11:32       35:43
1002  Carmen Rosengarten     F5559       12/154   11:32       35:44
1003  Nicole Williams        F3034       78/227   11:32       35:44
1004  David Williams         M3034       67/101   11:32       35:45
1005  Angela Tracer          F3539       53/209   11:33       35:46
1006  Katherine Abel         F0112       40/123   11:33       35:47
1007  Marcus Turner          M3034       68/101   11:33       35:48
1008  Carrie Lynn            F2529       94/213   11:34       35:49
1009  Annmarie Noll          F2529       95/213   11:34       35:49
1010  Jessica Smiley         F2529       96/213   11:34       35:50
1011  Kristine Jones         F3539       54/209   11:34       35:50
1012  Melissa Donahue        M3539        36/63   11:34       35:50
1013  F.c. Abel              M6569         4/30   11:34       35:50
1014  Brian Hawn             M1619        20/25   11:34       35:51
1015  Tara Schnaus           F2529       97/213   11:34       35:52
1016  Brian Lewis            M2529        74/95   11:35       35:52
1017  Pierrette Jamison      F4549       34/203   11:35       35:54
1018  Veronica Davis-Smith   F2529       98/213   11:36       35:57
1019  Beth Archibald         F5559       13/154   11:36       35:57
1020  Jo Hamm                F4044       49/192   11:37       36:00
1021  Beth Petry             F4549       35/203   11:37       36:00
1022  Nicole Schuch          F2529       99/213   11:37       36:00
1023  Nathan Dufour          M1619        21/25   11:38       36:04
1024  Jeff Hart              M4044       70/116   11:38       36:04
1025  Erica Jones            F0112       41/123   11:38       36:04
1026  Kathy Tomes            F3034       79/227   11:39       36:05
1027  Jaime Brunson          F2529      100/213   11:39       36:06
1028  Brooke Lyons           F2529      101/213   11:39       36:06
1029  Sandra Kinsella        F4549       36/203   11:39       36:07
1030  Michele Epps           F2529      102/213   11:40       36:08
1031  Emily Underwood        F2024        38/99   11:40       36:08
1032  Ginger Ready           F5559       14/154   11:40       36:08
1033  Jacob Gulley           M0112       64/116   11:40       36:09
1034  Joe Mcgann             M6569         5/30   11:40       36:10
1035  Patricia Kristufek     F2529      103/213   11:41       36:11
1036  Kevin Mcclung          M4549       46/100   11:41       36:12
1037  Jennifer Noble         F3034       80/227   11:41       36:12
1038  Jennifer Thornburg     F3034       81/227   11:41       36:13
1039  Stephanie Meyer        F4549       37/203   11:41       36:13
1040  Michele Shaffer        F3034       82/227   11:42       36:15
1041  Patty Miller           F4044       50/192   11:42       36:15
1042  Carolyn Miller         F3034       83/227   11:42       36:15
1043  Kimberly Gulley        F3034       84/227   11:42       36:16
1044  George Kristufek       M5559        26/85   11:43       36:17
1045  Janet Blackburn        F3034       85/227   11:43       36:18
1046  Susan Morton           F4549       38/203   11:43       36:18
1047  Lisa Alexander         F4549       39/203   11:43       36:20
1048  Natalie Smith          F2024        39/99   11:43       36:20
1049  Mary Fox               F0112       42/123   11:44       36:20
1050  Lee Meiss              F3539       55/209   11:44       36:20
1051  Teresa Warren          F3034       86/227   11:44       36:21
1052  Trisha Koehl           F2529      104/213   11:44       36:22
1053  Lindsey Koehl          F2024        40/99   11:44       36:22
1054  Shelly Johnson         F3034       87/227   11:45       36:24
1055  Pamela Boyce           F4549       40/203   11:45       36:25
1056  Karen Chipman          F5054       26/195   11:46       36:26
1057  Tamika Warren          F2529      105/213   11:46       36:27
1058  Emily Phillips         F3034       88/227   11:46       36:27
1059  Beth Mathavich         F1315        40/69   11:46       36:28
1060  Sara Mathavich         F1619        34/61   11:46       36:28
1061  Nick Hadler            M1315        43/56   11:47       36:31
1062  Lisa Short             F2529      106/213   11:47       36:32
1063  Scott Hadler           M0112       65/116   11:48       36:33
1064  Brian Butler           M5054        34/95   11:48       36:35
1065  Gerald E. Leach        M6064        16/50   11:49       36:36
1066  Annie Robertson        F1619        35/61   11:49       36:37
1067  Rebecca Braham         F2529      107/213   11:49       36:38
1068  Jessi Herwig           F2529      108/213   11:49       36:38
1069  Kathy Roudebush        F4044       51/192   11:50       36:38
1070  Jil Elledge            F2529      109/213   11:50       36:39
1071  Laura Cope             F2529      110/213   11:50       36:40
1072  Alyssa Richards        F0112       43/123   11:50       36:40
1073  Monica Richards        F3539       56/209   11:50       36:40
1074  Jennifer Carmack       F2529      111/213   11:50       36:40
1075  James Reynolds         M4549       47/100   11:50       36:40
1076  Dina Cripe             F3539       57/209   11:50       36:41
1077  Katie Christman        F2529      112/213   11:50       36:41
1078  Christopher Elliott    M2024        16/27   11:51       36:43
1079  Angie Mains            F3034       89/227   11:52       36:45
1080  Lisa Smith             F3539       58/209   11:52       36:47
1081  Nicholas Myers         M0112       66/116   11:53       36:48
1082  Julie Tipton           F5054       27/195   11:53       36:48
1083  Barb Anderson          F4044       52/192   11:53       36:50
1084  Jennifer Weber         F3539       59/209   11:53       36:50
1085  Robert Rosengarten Sr  M5559        27/85   11:54       36:51
1086  Darcy White            F0112       44/123   11:54       36:52
1087  Cindy White            F3539       60/209   11:54       36:52
1088  Robin Matejcek         F4044       53/192   11:54       36:53
1089  Julie Markovich        F3034       90/227   11:54       36:53
1090  Holly Johnson          F2529      113/213   11:54       36:53
1091  Alan Verbarg           M4549       48/100   11:54       36:54
1092  Shari Lewison          F4044       54/192   11:55       36:55
1093  Tanya Hardwick         F2529      114/213   11:55       36:55
1094  Diane Martin           F5054       28/195   11:55       36:56
1095  Paula Avila            F2529      115/213   11:56       36:59
1096  Hogan Brecount         M0112       67/116   11:56       36:59
1097  Joel Brecount          M3539        37/63   11:56       36:59
1098  Teresa Luebbehusen     F3539       61/209   11:56       37:00
1099  Robin Bell             F3539       62/209   11:57       37:01
1100  Luanne Campbell        F3034       91/227   11:57       37:01
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1101  Tammy Velasco          F3539       63/209   11:57       37:02
1102  Erin Olicer            F1315        41/69   11:57       37:03
1103  Susie Collins          F5559       15/154   11:57       37:03
1104  Kelsey Oliver          F0112       45/123   11:58       37:04
1105  Jaime Ellis            F2529      116/213   11:58       37:04
1106  Jennifer Ellis         F2529      117/213   11:58       37:04
1107  Brad Sheriff           M3539        38/63   11:58       37:05
1108  Kristi Leveque         F3034       92/227   11:58       37:05
1109  Melanie Gorski         F4044       55/192   11:59       37:07
1110  Bruce Potts            M5054        35/95   11:59       37:07
1111  Bill Billinger         M4044       71/116   11:59       37:07
1112  Beth Sexton            F2024        41/99   11:59       37:07
1113  Michael Witt           M2529        75/95   11:59       37:08
1114  Roselyn Burns          F4549       41/203   11:59       37:08
1115  Tim Mcmasters          M3034       69/101   11:59       37:08
1116  Richard Mabbitt        M5054        36/95   11:59       37:08
1117  Eileen Jones           F4044       56/192   11:59       37:08
1118  Michael O'hair         M5559        28/85   11:59       37:09
1119  Larry Wildman          M6064        17/50   12:01       37:13
1120  Sandra Fillenwarth     F5054       29/195   12:01       37:14
1121  Mindy Stanfield        F4549       42/203   12:01       37:14
1122  Devon Timberlake       F2024        42/99   12:02       37:18
1123  Dianna Tapp            F1619        36/61   12:03       37:20
1124  Mary Kegeris           F5559       16/154   12:03       37:21
1125  Dan Latimer            M4549       49/100   12:03       37:21
1126  Ashley Redman          F1315        42/69   12:03       37:21
1127  Raymond Staley         M5559        29/85   12:03       37:22
1128  Tina Wessel            F3539       64/209   12:04       37:23
1129  Emily Gregory          F1619        37/61   12:04       37:23
1130  Amy Ashbaugh           F3034       93/227   12:04       37:24
1131  Lisa Gedert            F4549       43/203   12:05       37:26
1132  Frederick Pfister      M5054        37/95   12:05       37:26
1133  Donna Tewmey           F4044       57/192   12:05       37:27
1134  Karen S Drees          F4044       58/192   12:05       37:27
1135  Audrey Matteson        F0112       46/123   12:05       37:27
1136  Claire Hart            F1315        43/69   12:06       37:29
1137  Brian Lovell           M2529        76/95   12:06       37:29
1138  Rebecca Gregory        F5054       30/195   12:06       37:30
1139  Carol Swithers         F3539       65/209   12:06       37:30
1140  Jim Fehsenfeld         M5054        38/95   12:06       37:30
1141  Mark Muselman          M0112       68/116   12:08       37:34
1142  Marcy Karianjahi       F4044       59/192   12:08       37:34
1143  Sheri Furlong          F4549       44/203   12:08       37:35
1144  John Garcia            M4549       50/100   12:08       37:35
1145  Sally Vail             F5054       31/195   12:08       37:36
1146  Rob Adams              M4549       51/100   12:09       37:39
1147  Emily Adams            F1619        38/61   12:09       37:39
1148  Dewey Dufour           M4549       52/100   12:09       37:40
1149  John Hosier            M4549       53/100   12:10       37:43
1150  Cynthia Jones          F4549       45/203   12:11       37:44
1151  Michael Ferguson       M4549       54/100   12:11       37:44
1152  Chris Ferguson         M2529        77/95   12:11       37:45
1153  Christy Hauck          F2529      118/213   12:11       37:46
1154  Debbie Hahn            F2529      119/213   12:11       37:46
1155  Nicole Rosen           F3034       94/227   12:12       37:48
1156  Charles Heinrich       M5559        30/85   12:12       37:48
1157  April Mcclurg          F2529      120/213   12:12       37:48
1158  Tony Mcclurg           M3034       70/101   12:12       37:48
1159  Tami Paddock           F4549       46/203   12:12       37:49
1160  Abby Slagor            F2529      121/213   12:13       37:51
1161  Pam Edwards            F4044       60/192   12:13       37:51
1162  Susan Aaron            F4549       47/203   12:14       37:53
1163  Kristin Fleming        F2529      122/213   12:14       37:53
1164  Christine Phillips     F4044       61/192   12:14       37:55
1165  Zachary Miller         M3034       71/101   12:14       37:55
1166  Sandy Freeman          F3539       66/209   12:14       37:55
1167  Sue Minnix             F5559       17/154   12:14       37:56
1168  Lori Miller            F4044       62/192   12:15       37:59
1169  Anne Ricchiuto         F2529      123/213   12:16       38:00
1170  Xin Min Yue            F4549       48/203   12:17       38:03
1171  Nicole Kaiser          F2529      124/213   12:17       38:03
1172  Rochelle Newkirk       F6064         4/81   12:17       38:04
1173  Jacqueline Logsdon     F3034       95/227   12:17       38:04
1174  Noelle Mueller         F0112       47/123   12:17       38:04
1175  Craig Fitzpatrick      M3034       72/101   12:17       38:04
1176  Mueller Patricia       F4549       49/203   12:17       38:05
1177  James Reeb             M4549       55/100   12:18       38:06
1178  Elizabeth Schurman     F2529      125/213   12:19       38:09
1179  Jim Hoffman            M4549       56/100   12:20       38:12
1180  Daneen Colligan        F3539       67/209   12:21       38:15
1181  John Heskett           M3539        39/63   12:22       38:18
1182  Heather Zoellick       F3034       96/227   12:22       38:18
1183  Jamie Driskill         M6064        18/50   12:22       38:19
1184  Phillip Adams          M6064        19/50   12:22       38:20
1185  Johnny Jackson         M5559        31/85   12:23       38:24
1186  Annie Johnson          F4549       50/203   12:24       38:25
1187  Paula Dick             F4549       51/203   12:24       38:25
1188  Missy Fox              F3539       68/209   12:24       38:27
1189  April Price            F3034       97/227   12:25       38:27
1190  Mary Ruth Snyder       F5054       32/195   12:25       38:28
1191  Terrilynn Myers        F3034       98/227   12:28       38:38
1192  Joy Silvers            F3034       99/227   12:28       38:38
1193  Shannon Proctor        F2529      126/213   12:29       38:39
1194  Vicki Rosenberger      M2529        78/95   12:29       38:39
1195  Charles Harris         M5559        32/85   12:29       38:42
1196  Jenne Wittman          F2529      127/213   12:30       38:43
1197  Jen Wieland            F2529      128/213   12:30       38:43
1198  Darlene Garrett        F5559       18/154   12:30       38:44
1199  Gerald Taylor          M2529        79/95   12:30       38:45
1200  Sabrina Hinshaw        F0112       48/123   12:31       38:48
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1201  Will Redman            M1315        44/56   12:31       38:49
1202  Michelle Holliday      F2024        43/99   12:32       38:49
1203  Donna Kott             F3539       69/209   12:33       38:54
1204  Kenneth Osswald        M6064        20/50   12:33       38:54
1205  Kathryn Judy           F3539       70/209   12:33       38:54
1206  Donna Gentry           F5559       19/154   12:33       38:55
1207  Karen Winternheimer    F2024        44/99   12:34       38:57
1208  Kevin Hernly           M4549       57/100   12:35       38:58
1209  Arthur Wilson          M2024        17/27   12:35       39:00
1210  Nicole Reimondo        F3034      100/227   12:36       39:01
1211  Krista Holst           F4044       63/192   12:36       39:02
1212  Paula Wildridge        F4549       52/203   12:36       39:02
1213  Linda Laberman         F4549       53/203   12:36       39:03
1214  Melissa Hinshaw        F2529      129/213   12:36       39:03
1215  Glenda Whiteman        F4044       64/192   12:36       39:03
1216  Jill Golden            F4044       65/192   12:37       39:06
1217  Pam Brindley           F4044       66/192   12:39       39:11
1218  Emily Brindley         F0112       49/123   12:39       39:12
1219  Brian Lovelace         M3539        40/63   12:39       39:12
1220  Dara Hart              F4044       67/192   12:39       39:12
1221  Patrick Walls          M0112       69/116   12:39       39:13
1222  Mitchell Brindley      M0112       70/116   12:40       39:14
1223  Keith Walls            M4044       72/116   12:40       39:14
1224  Michele Adams          F3539       71/209   12:40       39:16
1225  Pamela Frederick       F4549       54/203   12:41       39:18
1226  Jenny Maldonado        F2529      130/213   12:41       39:18
1227  Melinda De Luna        F2529      131/213   12:41       39:18
1228  Stacey Brown           F3034      101/227   12:42       39:20
1229  Devon Jacobs           F0112       50/123   12:42       39:20
1230  Sharon Spears          F4549       55/203   12:42       39:22
1231  Lance Cope             M2529        80/95   12:44       39:29
1232  Molly Plunkett         F2529      132/213   12:44       39:29
1233  Larry Crull            M5559        33/85   12:45       39:29
1234  Ted Kegeris            M4549       58/100   12:45       39:29
1235  Elizabeth Kuhns        F1619        39/61   12:45       39:31
1236  Stephanie Semmel       F1619        40/61   12:45       39:32
1237  Jim Jacobs             M4549       59/100   12:46       39:32
1238  Joe Briley             M5559        34/85   12:46       39:33
1239  Diane Gifford          F4549       56/203   12:47       39:35
1240  Marilyn Chafey         F6064         5/81   12:47       39:36
1241  Michelle Curry         F2024        45/99   12:47       39:36
1242  Gloria Curry           F5054       33/195   12:47       39:36
1243  Bob Gibson             M5054        39/95   12:47       39:37
1244  Traci Kempe            F3539       72/209   12:47       39:37
1245  Barry Rubin            M5054        40/95   12:47       39:38
1246  Devon Perry            M0112       71/116   12:47       39:38
1247  Daniel Rubin           M0112       72/116   12:47       39:38
1248  Lisa Crum              F3034      102/227   12:48       39:39
1249  Clifford Stearns       M6569         6/30   12:49       39:42
1250  Everett Plummer        M5054        41/95   12:51       39:50
1251  Jonna Isaacs           F5559       20/154   12:51       39:50
1252  Cynthia Stout          F4549       57/203   12:52       39:51
1253  Albert Wurster         M4044       73/116   12:53       39:56
1254  Danny Brindley         M0112       73/116   12:54       39:57
1255  Mary-Pat Fuller        F5054       34/195   12:54       39:58
1256  Gina Faurote           F3539       73/209   12:54       39:59
1257  Clark Faurote          M1315        45/56   12:54       39:59
1258  Lakesha Gaskins        F2024        46/99   12:54       39:59
1259  Marvin Warren          M6569         7/30   12:55       40:00
1260  Kelsey Mcdonald        F1315        44/69   12:56       40:04
1261  Shana Mitchell         F2529      133/213   12:56       40:05
1262  James Mitchell         M5054        42/95   12:56       40:05
1263  Pat Mcdonald           F6569         1/28   12:56       40:05
1264  Cindi Fankhauser       F5054       35/195   12:56       40:06
1265  Curt Fankhauser        M5054        43/95   12:57       40:06
1266  Teri Mcdonald          F4044       68/192   12:57       40:07
1267  Lila Augello           F2529      134/213   12:57       40:08
1268  Dennis Declercq        M4549       60/100   12:57       40:08
1269  Adam Lopez Sr.         M3034       73/101   12:57       40:08
1270  Tara Madrid            F2529      135/213   12:58       40:12
1271  Susan Barnes           F4549       58/203   12:59       40:14
1272  Dion Adkins            M0112       74/116   12:59       40:15
1273  Adrienne Shields       F3034      103/227   12:59       40:15
1274  Shane Kerr             M2024        18/27   13:00       40:15
1275  Deb Kiemeyer           F5054       36/195   13:00       40:16
1276  Meredith Wahl          F2024        47/99   13:00       40:17
1277  Laura Cardwell         F2024        48/99   13:00       40:17
1278  Trevor Harris          M3034       74/101   13:00       40:17
1279  Wanda Muff             F4044       69/192   13:01       40:19
1280  Caryn Burton           F2529      136/213   13:01       40:21
1281  Connie Snyder          F5054       37/195   13:01       40:21
1282  Susan Meissnest        F3539       74/209   13:01       40:21
1283  Christine Balentine    F2529      137/213   13:01       40:21
1284  Carolyn Vinson         F6064         6/81   13:02       40:23
1285  Keith Blackmon         M4044       74/116   13:02       40:24
1286  Angela Drew            F3539       75/209   13:03       40:25
1287  Rich Irish             M5559        35/85   13:03       40:25
1288  Jack Drew              M4044       75/116   13:03       40:25
1289  Joseph Mulinaro        M5054        44/95   13:04       40:30
1290  Greg Farris            M5054        45/95   13:05       40:32
1291  J.j. Boland            M1315        46/56   13:05       40:32
1292  Marj Pike              F7074         3/15   13:05       40:32
1293  Nathan Sabel           M6569         8/30   13:05       40:34
1294  Karen Roberson         F3539       76/209   13:06       40:35
1295  Stephan Roberson       M3034       75/101   13:06       40:35
1296  Laurie Gorski          F5559       21/154   13:06       40:36
1297  Julie Pierce           F3539       77/209   13:06       40:36
1298  Jamie Poczekay         F3034      104/227   13:07       40:39
1299  Rebecca Miller         F4549       59/203   13:07       40:39
1300  Erika Hanes            F1619        41/61   13:07       40:39
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1301  Laura Bynum            F3539       78/209   13:08       40:41
1302  Steve Roberts          M4549       61/100   13:08       40:42
1303  Tyler Wilson           M0112       75/116   13:08       40:43
1304  Kerry Inda             F2529      138/213   13:09       40:46
1305  Tim Keers              M4044       76/116   13:10       40:46
1306  Chauncie Whitlock      F4044       70/192   13:10       40:48
1307  Jessica Roeder         F2529      139/213   13:10       40:48
1308  Paula Ritchey          F4044       71/192   13:10       40:49
1309  Shawn Causey           F3034      105/227   13:10       40:49
1310  Amanda Fishel          F2024        49/99   13:10       40:49
1311  Cathy Fishel           F5054       38/195   13:10       40:49
1312  Mason Moton            M4549       62/100   13:11       40:50
1313  Yolanda Johnson-Moton  F4044       72/192   13:11       40:50
1314  Nicole Steigmeyer      F3034      106/227   13:11       40:51
1315  Sarah Irrgang          F1315        45/69   13:11       40:52
1316  Katheryn Wagner        F2529      140/213   13:11       40:52
1317  Deborah Mills          F4549       60/203   13:12       40:53
1318  Will Pictor            M0112       76/116   13:12       40:54
1319  Tracey Carpenter       F3539       79/209   13:12       40:54
1320  Linda Butler           F4549       61/203   13:13       40:59
1321  Kelly Baumgartner      F3539       80/209   13:15       41:03
1322  Linda White            F5559       22/154   13:15       41:03
1323  Steven Ackley          M3539        41/63   13:15       41:03
1324  Laura Pickell          F3539       81/209   13:15       41:03
1325  Jenny Brooks           F3539       82/209   13:15       41:04
1326  Amy Cox                F3034      107/227   13:15       41:04
1327  Mary Underwood         F5054       39/195   13:15       41:04
1328  Stephanie Bishop       F2529      141/213   13:15       41:04
1329  Jerilynn Billings      F4549       62/203   13:15       41:04
1330  Phil Gross             M5559        36/85   13:16       41:05
1331  Amanda Brindley        F0112       51/123   13:16       41:06
1332  Bert Miller            M4044       77/116   13:16       41:06
1333  Roberta Brindley       F4044       73/192   13:17       41:09
1334  Vicki Priest           F4549       63/203   13:17       41:10
1335  Janet Barb             F6569         2/28   13:17       41:11
1336  Laura Shatkowdki       F3539       83/209   13:17       41:11
1337  Jennifer Haessig       F3034      108/227   13:18       41:12
1338  Kathleen Ellis         F5559       23/154   13:18       41:12
1339  Amy Clawson            F2529      142/213   13:18       41:12
1340  Rachele Hopkins        F3034      109/227   13:18       41:12
1341  Jennifer Yates         F2529      143/213   13:18       41:12
1342  Matt Clawson           M2529        81/95   13:18       41:14
1343  Charles Piper          M3539        42/63   13:18       41:14
1344  Gina Robinson          F3539       84/209   13:19       41:14
1345  Sarah Harshbarger      F3034      110/227   13:19       41:16
1346  Bernadette Molloy      F5559       24/154   13:19       41:16
1347  Paul Rieger            M5559        37/85   13:19       41:17
1348  Donna Weikert          F5559       25/154   13:20       41:19
1349  Mary Fabik             F7074         4/15   13:20       41:20
1350  Teresa Buske           F3539       85/209   13:21       41:21
1351  Michelle Waters        F1619        42/61   13:21       41:22
1352  Patty Reynolds         F6064         7/81   13:22       41:26
1353  Nancy Harding          F2024        50/99   13:23       41:28
1354  Maggie Gutwein         F0112       52/123   13:23       41:29
1355  Kendall Stark          F2529      144/213   13:23       41:29
1356  Calen Gutwein          F0112       53/123   13:23       41:29
1357  Karen Mcgauley         F4044       74/192   13:24       41:32
1358  Karol Hamilton         F5054       40/195   13:25       41:35
1359  Mark Hilycord          M4044       78/116   13:25       41:36
1360  Mark Fagan             M4549       63/100   13:26       41:37
1361  Linda Lizon            F5559       26/154   13:26       41:38
1362  Quincy Mcghee          M3034       76/101   13:26       41:38
1363  Jamie Thomas           M2024        19/27   13:26       41:39
1364  Teresa Rieth           F4549       64/203   13:26       41:39
1365  Amy Mansoori           F3034      111/227   13:27       41:39
1366  Emily Van Tyle         F1315        46/69   13:27       41:40
1367  Payton Stanley         M0112       77/116   13:27       41:41
1368  Paul Stanley           M6064        21/50   13:27       41:41
1369  Tim Gentry             M4549       64/100   13:27       41:42
1370  Miriam Nidiffer        F5559       27/154   13:28       41:43
1371  Kim Stanley            F3034      112/227   13:28       41:43
1372  Oliver Deelers         M2529        82/95   13:29       41:46
1373  Deborah Hardy          F5054       41/195   13:29       41:47
1374  Kathleen Redelman      F6064         8/81   13:29       41:47
1375  Angie Beasley          F4044       75/192   13:29       41:47
1376  Barbara Mcdowell       F4549       65/203   13:29       41:47
1377  Nichole Barber         F3034      113/227   13:29       41:48
1378  Audrey Chapman         F4044       76/192   13:29       41:48
1379  Daniel Chapman         M5054        46/95   13:29       41:48
1380  Mary Barber            F0112       54/123   13:30       41:49
1381  Bill Chafey            M6569         9/30   13:31       41:52
1382  Glenn Johnston         M4549       65/100   13:31       41:54
1383  Angela Johnston        F3539       86/209   13:31       41:54
1384  Jeannie Watson         F3034      114/227   13:32       41:56
1385  Barbara Meyer          F3034      115/227   13:32       41:56
1386  Suzanne Boyce          F1619        43/61   13:32       41:58
1387  Len Turton             M6064        22/50   13:33       41:58
1388  Blesila Cunanan        F5559       28/154   13:33       42:00
1389  Nathan Brunner         M0112       78/116   13:34       42:01
1390  John Brunner           M4549       66/100   13:34       42:02
1391  Mary Pat Russ          F4549       66/203   13:35       42:05
1392  Harriet Knduson        F6064         9/81   13:35       42:06
1393  John Smith             M3034       77/101   13:36       42:08
1394  Diane Bornhorst        F4044       77/192   13:36       42:10
1395  Edie Mahoney           F5054       42/195   13:37       42:11
1396  Charles Hundt          M3034       78/101   13:38       42:14
1397  Donna Henkels          F4044       78/192   13:38       42:14
1398  Andrew Bacon           M3539        43/63   13:38       42:14
1399  Lisa Rhodes            F3034      116/227   13:38       42:14
1400  Amanda Dennis          F2024        51/99   13:38       42:16
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1401  Sara Brandau           F0112       55/123   13:39       42:17
1402  Bill Underwood         M5054        47/95   13:39       42:17
1403  Martin Grisby          M3539        44/63   13:39       42:19
1404  Rachel Irrgang         F0112       56/123   13:39       42:19
1405  Larry Harmon Sr        M4549       67/100   13:40       42:20
1406  Gina Bryson            F4044       79/192   13:40       42:21
1407  Gloria Harmon          F4549       67/203   13:40       42:21
1408  Charles Bryson         M4044       79/116   13:40       42:21
1409  Brandi Thomas          F2529      145/213   13:41       42:24
1410  David Gilman           M5559        38/85   13:42       42:26
1411  Susan Steffy           F3034      117/227   13:42       42:28
1412  Vj Rubenstein          M2024        20/27   13:42       42:28
1413  Linda Seibel           F4044       80/192   13:42       42:29
1414  Joan Malick            F6064        10/81   13:43       42:29
1415  Jennifer Newell        F2024        52/99   13:43       42:30
1416  Lacy Epperson          F2024        53/99   13:43       42:30
1417  Richard Barb           M6569        10/30   13:44       42:33
1418  Melissa Bowlby         F3539       87/209   13:45       42:35
1419  Dalton Swenson         M0112       79/116   13:45       42:35
1420  Suzanne Coonrod        F4549       68/203   13:45       42:36
1421  Connie Barnett         F4549       69/203   13:45       42:37
1422  Peter D'amico          M3034       79/101   13:45       42:37
1423  Michelle Tiek          F2529      146/213   13:45       42:37
1424  Fernanda Eaton         F2024        54/99   13:46       42:41
1425  Susie Kelly            F3539       88/209   13:47       42:42
1426  Nicole Brandau         F0112       57/123   13:48       42:44
1427  Roger Merkel           M3539        45/63   13:48       42:45
1428  Cynthia Brandau        F3539       89/209   13:48       42:45
1429  Robert Blair           M5054        48/95   13:48       42:46
1430  Jeff Brown             M3034       80/101   13:48       42:47
1431  Kelly Roudebush        F3539       90/209   13:49       42:48
1432  Sandy Rhodes           F3034      118/227   13:49       42:49
1433  Sharon Baker           F5559       29/154   13:49       42:49
1434  Jennifer Neff          F2529      147/213   13:49       42:50
1435  Gary Schierling        M5559        39/85   13:50       42:51
1436  Yvonne Mladiner        F6064        11/81   13:50       42:51
1437  Joe Alvarez            M4549       68/100   13:50       42:52
1438  Pat Mullins            M5054        49/95   13:50       42:53
1439  Denise Swenson         F3539       91/209   13:51       42:54
1440  Harold Davia           M5054        50/95   13:51       42:55
1441  Carolyn Johnson        F4044       81/192   13:52       42:58
1442  Amanda Johnson         F1315        47/69   13:52       42:58
1443  Polina Osherov Glenn   F3034      119/227   13:52       42:59
1444  James Qualkinbush      M4549       69/100   13:54       43:03
1445  Gavin Kirton           M3034       81/101   13:54       43:04
1446  Ron Mullett            M5054        51/95   13:54       43:05
1447  Brian Mcdonald         M4044       80/116   13:54       43:06
1448  Eric Smith             M4549       70/100   13:55       43:07
1449  Karen Blackwell        F4549       70/203   13:55       43:07
1450  Sharon Sussex          F3539       92/209   13:56       43:10
1451  Peggy Boyd             F5054       43/195   13:56       43:11
1452  Janice Stephens        F5054       44/195   13:57       43:12
1453  John Brown             M5054        52/95   13:57       43:14
1454  Gaye Gronlund          F5054       45/195   13:57       43:14
1455  Becky Oliver           F5054       46/195   13:58       43:15
1456  Shirley Shockley       F5559       30/154   13:58       43:16
1457  Helene Brown           F4549       71/203   13:58       43:16
1458  Emilie Mclaughlin      F0112       58/123   13:58       43:16
1459  Rex Joseph Jr          M5559        40/85   13:59       43:19
1460  Carol Joseph           F5559       31/154   13:59       43:19
1461  Terri Deeb             F5054       47/195   13:59       43:21
1462  Rebecca Malick         F3034      120/227   13:59       43:21
1463  Dana Neal              F3034      121/227   14:00       43:24
1464  Denise Woods           F4044       82/192   14:00       43:24
1465  Ron Neal               M4044       81/116   14:00       43:24
1466  Tracie Mclaughlin      F4044       83/192   14:01       43:26
1467  Kody Wineman           M0112       80/116   14:01       43:26
1468  Karen Wineman          F3539       93/209   14:01       43:26
1469  Nancy Duncan           F5559       32/154   14:02       43:29
1470  Bonnie Bruner          F2529      148/213   14:02       43:29
1471  Jennifer Reed          F2024        55/99   14:02       43:30
1472  Sandra Rothenberger    F6064        12/81   14:03       43:31
1473  Gayola Killebrew       F3539       94/209   14:03       43:32
1474  Courtney Feagans       F0112       59/123   14:03       43:33
1475  Kozue Kimura           F4549       72/203   14:04       43:35
1476  Monica Feagans         F3034      122/227   14:04       43:35
1477  Annie Klute            F0112       60/123   14:04       43:36
1478  Joshua Pool            M2529        83/95   14:05       43:37
1479  Linda Mann             F5559       33/154   14:05       43:39
1480  Marc Boudouris         M2529        84/95   14:05       43:40
1481  Nathan Brown           M1315        47/56   14:06       43:40
1482  Rosemary Baumgardner   F6064        13/81   14:06       43:40
1483  Callie Wilburn         F2024        56/99   14:06       43:40
1484  Gary Cohen             M5054        53/95   14:07       43:44
1485  Joyce Compton          F6064        14/81   14:08       43:47
1486  Jennifer Martin        F3034      123/227   14:08       43:47
1487  Shelly Watson          F3539       95/209   14:08       43:47
1488  Traci Remmo            F3034      124/227   14:08       43:48
1489  Celeste Andrade        F1315        48/69   14:08       43:49
1490  Margaret Falconbury    F5054       48/195   14:09       43:50
1491  Susan Coffman          F4044       84/192   14:10       43:55
1492  Stacey Dickerson       F3034      125/227   14:10       43:55
1493  Laura Allen            F3539       96/209   14:10       43:55
1494  Patti Joblonski        F4549       73/203   14:11       43:57
1495  Katie Joblonski        F0112       61/123   14:11       43:57
1496  Toya Baggett           F2529      149/213   14:11       43:58
1497  Michele Nemtuda        F3539       97/209   14:11       43:58
1498  Kierstin Woods         F1315        49/69   14:12       43:59
1499  Lora Thompson          F3034      126/227   14:12       44:00
1500  Elizabeth Torrance     F0112       62/123   14:12       44:00
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1501  Margaret Patton        F3539       98/209   14:12       44:01
1502  Suzanne Slaidins-Dull  F3034      127/227   14:13       44:02
1503  Rick Van Horn          M5054        54/95   14:13       44:03
1504  Diane Ansay            F5559       34/154   14:13       44:04
1505  Michelle Chasteen      F2024        57/99   14:15       44:08
1506  Paul Carey             M4549       71/100   14:16       44:12
1507  Jacqueline Hall        F2529      150/213   14:16       44:12
1508  Pam Egg                F5054       49/195   14:16       44:12
1509  Lois Best              F4549       74/203   14:16       44:13
1510  Terri Cecil            F4549       75/203   14:16       44:14
1511  Barbara Powers         F4549       76/203   14:17       44:15
1512  Roger Rhorer           M4549       72/100   14:18       44:19
1513  Kimberly Redman        F4044       85/192   14:18       44:19
1514  Sherry Rhorer          F4549       77/203   14:18       44:19
1515  Emily Risch            F2024        58/99   14:19       44:21
1516  Judy Danielson         F4044       86/192   14:19       44:21
1517  Jennifer Phariss       F3034      128/227   14:19       44:22
1518  Michelle Eckert        F3539       99/209   14:19       44:23
1519  George Burton          M5559        41/85   14:20       44:25
1520  Roger Muselman         M4044       82/116   14:20       44:26
1521  Kristen Conard         F0112       63/123   14:20       44:26
1522  Christin Dollar        F0112       64/123   14:21       44:29
1523  Vaughn Cooey           M3539        46/63   14:21       44:29
1524  Lisa Houterloot        F3539      100/209   14:21       44:29
1525  Betty Conard           F5054       50/195   14:22       44:31
1526  Claudia Errington      F5054       51/195   14:22       44:32
1527  Cheri Boudouris        F3034      129/227   14:23       44:35
1528  Nancy Mccormick        F4549       78/203   14:25       44:40
1529  Carrie Mccormick       F2024        59/99   14:25       44:41
1530  Jane Bewley            F5054       52/195   14:25       44:41
1531  Noel Bewley            M5054        55/95   14:25       44:41
1532  Richard Timm           M5559        42/85   14:26       44:43
1533  Dan Welsh              M6064        23/50   14:26       44:43
1534  Edith Olson            F5054       53/195   14:26       44:43
1535  Julie Brewer           F2529      151/213   14:26       44:43
1536  Diane Timm             F5559       35/154   14:27       44:45
1537  Ernest Hausmann        M7074         4/17   14:27       44:45
1538  Douglas Hawn           M5054        56/95   14:27       44:46
1539  Amy Pictor             F4044       87/192   14:27       44:46
1540  Wilma Hartz            F6569         3/28   14:27       44:47
1541  Mary Kate Irrgang      F0112       65/123   14:27       44:47
1542  Sheila Smith           F4549       79/203   14:28       44:49
1543  Cindy Crothers         F5559       36/154   14:28       44:50
1544  Faith Vawter           F2024        60/99   14:28       44:50
1545  Dede Schierling        F5054       54/195   14:28       44:50
1546  Jodi Koesters          F2529      152/213   14:28       44:50
1547  Kimberly Smith         F2529      153/213   14:28       44:51
1548  Susan Kensill          F4549       80/203   14:28       44:51
1549  Christine Vawter       F3034      130/227   14:28       44:51
1550  Darin Sutherlin        M              1/2   14:28       44:51
1551  Jo Mcquinn             F4044       88/192   14:29       44:52
1552  Jackie Mauser          F5054       55/195   14:29       44:52
1553  Steven Lambert         M5054        57/95   14:29       44:53
1554  Carmen Griffiths       F3034      131/227   14:29       44:54
1555  Sarah Briley           F0112       66/123   14:30       44:56
1556  Bob Oliver             M5559        43/85   14:30       44:56
1557  Minnie Jackson         F5559       37/154   14:30       44:57
1558  Jocelyn Janssen        F2529      154/213   14:30       44:57
1559  Lynn Koesters          F2024        61/99   14:31       44:58
1560  Randy Vanderford       M4549       73/100   14:31       44:58
1561  Debra Vanderford       F4549       81/203   14:31       44:58
1562  Tina Vanmatre          F4044       89/192   14:31       44:59
1563  Bonnie Catron          F6064        15/81   14:31       45:00
1564  Jolene Hill            F5559       38/154   14:31       45:00
1565  Brittney Vanmatre      F1619        44/61   14:31       45:00
1566  Ella O'bryan           F6064        16/81   14:31       45:01
1567  Valerie Frazier        F3539      101/209   14:32       45:01
1568  Richard Hinton         M6569        11/30   14:32       45:02
1569  Stephen Williams       M3539        47/63   14:32       45:02
1570  Mary Burres            F2024        62/99   14:32       45:02
1571  Wesley M Mcdivitt      M5559        44/85   14:33       45:04
1572  Sue E Mcdivitt         F5559       39/154   14:33       45:04
1573  Sharon Gilmore         F5559       40/154   14:33       45:05
1574  Chas Gilmore           M6569        12/30   14:33       45:05
1575  Andrea Colombo         F4549       82/203   14:33       45:05
1576  Beth Miller            F3539      102/209   14:33       45:07
1577  Joseph Mulinaro        M5054        58/95   14:34       45:07
1578  Nancy Smith            F6064        17/81   14:34       45:08
1579  Jane Niederberger      F4044       90/192   14:34       45:09
1580  Joy Brown              F4549       83/203   14:35       45:10
1581  Rachel Moore           F1315        50/69   14:35       45:11
1582  Barb Kew               F4549       84/203   14:35       45:11
1583  Connie Hunt            F5054       56/195   14:35       45:12
1584  Janna Irrgang          F3539      103/209   14:35       45:12
1585  Ann Weber              F5559       41/154   14:37       45:18
1586  Myra Rahe              F3539      104/209   14:37       45:18
1587  Amy Dennis             F2024        63/99   14:37       45:19
1588  Lori Fitzwilliam       F4549       85/203   14:38       45:20
1589  Richard Rothstein      M5054        59/95   14:38       45:21
1590  Nancy Parker           F4549       86/203   14:39       45:22
1591  Sarah Halsmer          F2529      155/213   14:39       45:23
1592  Geneva Sickles         F2529      156/213   14:39       45:24
1593  Jane Kixmiller         F4549       87/203   14:39       45:25
1594  Dylan Walters          M0112       81/116   14:40       45:26
1595  Breana Layman          F0112       67/123   14:40       45:26
1596  Judy Derush            F5559       42/154   14:40       45:28
1597  Karen Vancuren         F5559       43/154   14:41       45:29
1598  Jennifer Wilson        F              4/9   14:41       45:29
1599  Terrance Deboo         M4549       74/100   14:41       45:29
1600  Rosa Alvarez Criswell  F5559       44/154   14:41       45:31
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1601  Bruce Criswell         M4044       83/116   14:41       45:31
1602  James Seymour          M5559        45/85   14:41       45:31
1603  Paula Fleenor          F4044       91/192   14:42       45:32
1604  Amy Schnick            F3539      105/209   14:42       45:32
1605  Robin Griffin          F4549       88/203   14:42       45:32
1606  Carla Seet             F1315        51/69   14:42       45:34
1607  Susan Seet             F5054       57/195   14:42       45:34
1608  Kristine Halsmer       F5054       58/195   14:43       45:35
1609  James Seet             M5559        46/85   14:43       45:35
1610  Nancy Armstrong        F4549       89/203   14:43       45:35
1611  Samantha Dumm          F1619        45/61   14:43       45:36
1612  Allie Mckenzie         F1619        46/61   14:43       45:36
1613  Kara Glascock          F2024        64/99   14:43       45:36
1614  Yvonne Joppe           F4044       92/192   14:43       45:38
1615  Morgan Dumm            F1315        52/69   14:44       45:38
1616  Scott Beers            M2529        85/95   14:44       45:38
1617  Glenn Tamerius         M3539        48/63   14:44       45:39
1618  Sue Dykes              F4549       90/203   14:44       45:39
1619  John Kixmiller         M4549       75/100   14:44       45:40
1620  Matt Mckenzie          M4549       76/100   14:44       45:40
1621  Amy Folck              F2529      157/213   14:45       45:43
1622  Jim Nogle              M4549       77/100   14:46       45:45
1623  Ron Mulinix            M4549       78/100   14:46       45:46
1624  Brandi Brown           F3034      132/227   14:46       45:46
1625  Gayle Nogle            F4549       91/203   14:47       45:47
1626  Joseph Damico          M5054        60/95   14:47       45:48
1627  Jennifer Casselberry   F2529      158/213   14:47       45:49
1628  Erin Troxell           F3034      133/227   14:47       45:49
1629  Shelli Mcdonald        F3539      106/209   14:47       45:49
1630  Amy Groves             F4044       93/192   14:47       45:50
1631  Craig Nelson           M3539        49/63   14:47       45:50
1632  Anne Curtin            F5559       45/154   14:47       45:50
1633  Courtney Kinkade       F2024        65/99   14:48       45:50
1634  Daryn Barnett          F0112       68/123   14:48       45:50
1635  Gino Puccinelli        M6064        24/50   14:49       45:54
1636  Brad Mulder            M1315        48/56   14:49       45:55
1637  Sharon Zehring         F4549       92/203   14:50       45:57
1638  Kathleen Wire          F4044       94/192   14:50       45:59
1639  Renae Marchal          F2024        66/99   14:50       45:59
1640  Julie Merkel           F3539      107/209   14:50       45:59
1641  Charlie Borchers       M2024        21/27   14:50       45:59
1642  Jacqueline Borgador    F3034      134/227   14:50       45:59
1643  Julie Tan              F3539      108/209   14:51       46:00
1644  Kathy Epple            F5559       46/154   14:51       46:01
1645  Angela Harlan          F2024        67/99   14:51       46:02
1646  Carmen Cole            F3539      109/209   14:51       46:02
1647  Jennifer Epple         F2529      159/213   14:51       46:02
1648  Jr Harlan              M2024        22/27   14:51       46:03
1649  Tom Bertsch            M4549       79/100   14:52       46:03
1650  Del Hanes              M4044       84/116   14:52       46:03
1651  Marcy Borchers         F3034      135/227   14:52       46:04
1652  Lee Wilmes             M4044       85/116   14:52       46:04
1653  Angela Rose            F3034      136/227   14:53       46:06
1654  Julie Andrews          F2024        68/99   14:55       46:12
1655  James Treacy           M3539        50/63   14:55       46:13
1656  Debra Harris           F4549       93/203   14:55       46:13
1657  Shannon Miller         F3539      110/209   14:56       46:16
1658  Mary Combs             F4549       94/203   14:56       46:18
1659  Norman Wade            M6064        25/50   14:56       46:18
1660  T. St Clair            M7074         5/17   14:57       46:18
1661  Mike Schmuhl           M5559        47/85   14:57       46:19
1662  Michael Robertson      M1315        49/56   14:57       46:21
1663  Kelly Keller           F3034      137/227   14:57       46:21
1664  Kathy Slater           F5054       59/195   14:58       46:23
1665  Harold Jackson         M6064        26/50   14:59       46:25
1666  Donita Johnson         F3539      111/209   14:59       46:26
1667  James Robertson Ii     M4044       86/116   15:00       46:30
1668  Arlene Luke            F7074         5/15   15:00       46:30
1669  Scott Waterman         M2529        86/95   15:00       46:30
1670  Carol Hilton           F4549       95/203   15:01       46:31
1671  Carole Cardwell        F5559       47/154   15:01       46:32
1672  Kim Cook               F4044       95/192   15:01       46:32
1673  Jennifer Verbarg       F2024        69/99   15:01       46:33
1674  Karen Lang             F4044       96/192   15:01       46:33
1675  Lucianna Lewis-Sperry  F2529      160/213   15:01       46:33
1676  Chad Sperry            M3034       82/101   15:02       46:34
1677  Rob Knudsen            M4044       87/116   15:02       46:34
1678  Greg Etchison          M2529        87/95   15:02       46:34
1679  Joe Cross              M5559        48/85   15:02       46:35
1680  Joan Stewart           F6064        18/81   15:02       46:35
1681  Samuel Pride           M5559        49/85   15:03       46:37
1682  Rose Charleswood       F3539      112/209   15:03       46:37
1683  Jeff Charleswood       M3034       83/101   15:03       46:37
1684  Donna Shelley          F4549       96/203   15:03       46:38
1685  Kathleen Heter         F6064        19/81   15:03       46:38
1686  Mary Pride             F5054       60/195   15:03       46:39
1687  Susan Rohr             F4549       97/203   15:04       46:41
1688  Joey Damery            M1619        22/25   15:04       46:42
1689  Marla Cummings         F3034      138/227   15:04       46:42
1690  Lisa Boyd              F3539      113/209   15:05       46:43
1691  Dawn James             F3539      114/209   15:05       46:43
1692  Alisha Pedigo          F2024        70/99   15:05       46:44
1693  Stacey Arthur          F3034      139/227   15:05       46:45
1694  Marlys Pedigo          F5559       48/154   15:05       46:46
1695  Jodie Fultz            F2529      161/213   15:05       46:46
1696  Jennifer Papesh        F2529      162/213   15:06       46:46
1697  Tara Sutherlin         F2024        71/99   15:06       46:47
1698  Linda Bach             F5054       61/195   15:06       46:48
1699  Nanette Dumm           F4549       98/203   15:06       46:48
1700  Janet Barnes           F5054       62/195   15:06       46:49
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1701  Greta Messer           F0112       69/123   15:07       46:50
1702  William Messer         M4549       80/100   15:07       46:50
1703  Joyce Lind             F5559       49/154   15:07       46:51
1704  Edward Mcclain         M7074         6/17   15:07       46:51
1705  Mildred Mcclain        F7074         6/15   15:07       46:51
1706  Henry Fillenwarth      M7074         7/17   15:07       46:52
1707  Barb Pescitelli        F4549       99/203   15:08       46:53
1708  Lesiene Brecount       F0112       70/123   15:08       46:53
1709  Tia Brecount           F3539      115/209   15:08       46:54
1710  Lourdes Stewart        F5054       63/195   15:09       46:55
1711  Robin Miller           F4044       97/192   15:09       46:56
1712  Julia Huffman          F5054       64/195   15:09       46:56
1713  Deb Latran             F5559       50/154   15:09       46:56
1714  Jeffrey Anderson       M4044       88/116   15:09       46:56
1715  Pamela Anderson        F4549      100/203   15:09       46:57
1716  Sharon Brenton         F5559       51/154   15:09       46:57
1717  Donna Seymour          F5559       52/154   15:09       46:57
1718  Debbie Ingram          F4549      101/203   15:09       46:57
1719  Joyce Roalef           F5054       65/195   15:09       46:58
1720  Travis Watson          M1315        50/56   15:09       46:58
1721  Jessica Layman         F1315        53/69   15:09       46:58
1722  Colleen Hoover         F4549      102/203   15:10       46:59
1723  Lisa Armfield          F4044       98/192   15:10       46:59
1724  Keith Epps             M4549       81/100   15:10       46:59
1725  Annie Kern             F4044       99/192   15:10       47:01
1726  Jennifer Herma         F2529      163/213   15:11       47:02
1727  Mitch Orsburn          M4549       82/100   15:12       47:05
1728  Stephanie Schierholz   F2024        72/99   15:12       47:06
1729  Karen Schierholz       F5559       53/154   15:12       47:06
1730  Jeannine Phillips      F5559       54/154   15:12       47:06
1731  Kim Orsburn            F4549      103/203   15:13       47:08
1732  Judith Stewart         F4549      104/203   15:13       47:10
1733  Dianne Lund            F              5/9   15:13       47:10
1734  Richard Unger          M3539        51/63   15:14       47:11
1735  Mary Moriarty Adams    F4549      105/203   15:14       47:12
1736  Stephen Glombicki      M5559        50/85   15:14       47:13
1737  Rebecca Hartman        F4549      106/203   15:14       47:13
1738  Christine Perkins      F2024        73/99   15:15       47:14
1739  Amy Huechan            F2024        74/99   15:15       47:15
1740  Milly Fox              F5559       55/154   15:15       47:15
1741  Greg Ware              M4549       83/100   15:15       47:16
1742  E. Byron Fox           M6569        13/30   15:15       47:17
1743  Jeff Janssen           M3034       84/101   15:16       47:19
1744  Danny Nally  Jr.       M3034       85/101   15:16       47:20
1745  Angela Nally           F3034      140/227   15:16       47:20
1746  Joyce Raker            F6064        20/81   15:17       47:20
1747  Rosine Lewis           F5054       66/195   15:17       47:21
1748  Syndi Tunberg          F3539      116/209   15:18       47:25
1749  Marilyn Mckee          F3034      141/227   15:19       47:26
1750  Tina Webber            F3539      117/209   15:19       47:27
1751  Linda Dixon            F5559       56/154   15:19       47:27
1752  Stuart Hickerson       M7074         8/17   15:19       47:27
1753  Madeline Staehler      F6064        21/81   15:19       47:28
1754  Emilie Foster          F5054       67/195   15:19       47:28
1755  Julie Watson           F4044      100/192   15:19       47:28
1756  Diana Mcintosh         F3539      118/209   15:19       47:28
1757  Lauren Moore           F1315        54/69   15:19       47:29
1758  Gerald Staehler        M6064        27/50   15:19       47:29
1759  Willard Kauffman       F5054       68/195   15:19       47:29
1760  Joanna Odom            F5559       57/154   15:20       47:31
1761  Lisa Wildrick          F4044      101/192   15:20       47:32
1762  Wanda Miller           F4549      107/203   15:21       47:33
1763  Joseph Scott           M4549       84/100   15:21       47:34
1764  Lynette Prible         F3539      119/209   15:21       47:35
1765  Ruth Bolton            F6064        22/81   15:22       47:36
1766  Janet Clemens          F4044      102/192   15:22       47:36
1767  Stephanie Criswell     F3034      142/227   15:22       47:36
1768  Bob Reed               M4044       89/116   15:22       47:37
1769  Julia Christenson      F5054       69/195   15:22       47:38
1770  Cindy Reed             F4044      103/192   15:22       47:39
1771  Zulikha Neumann        F2529      164/213   15:23       47:40
1772  Audrey Derbyshire      F1619        47/61   15:23       47:42
1773  Joey Narramore         F3034      143/227   15:24       47:42
1774  Nancy Richardson       F5559       58/154   15:24       47:43
1775  Jennifer Wentworth     F3034      144/227   15:24       47:43
1776  Bonnie Shoaf           F6569         4/28   15:24       47:44
1777  Rebecca Richardson     F2529      165/213   15:24       47:44
1778  Christa Lozier         F3034      145/227   15:24       47:45
1779  Christine Greene       F1619        48/61   15:24       47:45
1780  Tina Blevins           F3539      120/209   15:25       47:45
1781  Lynn Durkin            F5559       59/154   15:25       47:45
1782  Jana Albrecht          F3034      146/227   15:25       47:46
1783  Mark Michael           M5054        61/95   15:25       47:46
1784  Brenda Simmons         F4044      104/192   15:25       47:46
1785  Karen Randall          F6569         5/28   15:25       47:46
1786  Barbara Ballou         F4044      105/192   15:25       47:47
1787  Kimberly Shoulders     F4044      106/192   15:25       47:47
1788  Jodi Silotto           F3034      147/227   15:25       47:48
1789  Kristin Lavery         F3034      148/227   15:25       47:48
1790  Marilyn Moody          F5054       70/195   15:26       47:50
1791  Anita Moody            F5559       60/154   15:26       47:51
1792  Schuyler Schmdit       M4044       90/116   15:26       47:51
1793  Cindy Schmidt          F4044      107/192   15:26       47:51
1794  Stacey Ahlrich         F2529      166/213   15:27       47:51
1795  Daniel Milligan        M4044       91/116   15:27       47:52
1796  James Milligan         M0112       82/116   15:27       47:52
1797  Mary Milligan          F4044      108/192   15:27       47:52
1798  Sabrena Magers         F2024        75/99   15:28       47:56
1799  Erin Lee               F2529      167/213   15:28       47:56
1800  Sandra Burnett         F5054       71/195   15:28       47:56
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1801  Matthew Burnett        M0112       83/116   15:28       47:56
1802  Connie Pitner          F5559       61/154   15:29       47:58
1803  Sarah Meiboom          F2024        76/99   15:29       47:58
1804  Julie Fagan            F4549      108/203   15:29       47:59
1805  Leatrice Meiboom       F5054       72/195   15:29       47:59
1806  Dave Wilburn           M5054        62/95   15:30       48:01
1807  Lisa Bailo             F4044      109/192   15:30       48:02
1808  Connie Dawson          F5559       62/154   15:30       48:03
1809  Connie Dawson          F5559       63/154   15:30       48:03
1810  Joyce Harley           F6064        23/81   15:30       48:03
1811  Frank Adams            M5559        51/85   15:31       48:05
1812  Karen Shelton          F4044      110/192   15:31       48:05
1813  Bonnie Cardwell        F5559       64/154   15:32       48:08
1814  Karen Norrod           F5559       65/154   15:32       48:08
1815  Mary Chapman           F5054       73/195   15:33       48:10
1816  Michele Abbott         F5054       74/195   15:33       48:11
1817  Priscilla Hellenga     F5559       66/154   15:33       48:12
1818  Rosemary Cooper        F5054       75/195   15:33       48:12
1819  Michele Hensel         F5054       76/195   15:33       48:12
1820  Linda Woodburn         F5054       77/195   15:33       48:13
1821  Stacey Ardelean        F3539      121/209   15:34       48:13
1822  Irene Puccinelli       F6064        24/81   15:34       48:13
1823  Stacey Applegate       F2024        77/99   15:34       48:13
1824  Nora Weir              F3539      122/209   15:34       48:13
1825  Jonathon Mulder        M1315        51/56   15:34       48:15
1826  Stephanie Applegate    F2024        78/99   15:35       48:16
1827  Debbie Applegate       F4044      111/192   15:35       48:17
1828  Deborah Riggs          F4549      109/203   15:35       48:17
1829  Aloma Chesher          F5559       67/154   15:35       48:17
1830  Patricia Parkison      F5054       78/195   15:35       48:17
1831  Terry Harris           F4044      112/192   15:36       48:19
1832  Peggy Degelow          F4549      110/203   15:36       48:22
1833  Katherine Lowry        F2529      168/213   15:37       48:22
1834  Amy Ummel              F2529      169/213   15:37       48:23
1835  Stephen Starek         M5054        63/95   15:37       48:23
1836  Becky Starek           F4549      111/203   15:37       48:23
1837  Natalie Bellotti       F2529      170/213   15:37       48:23
1838  Brenda Hunter          F4549      112/203   15:37       48:25
1839  Jennifer Vanberg       F3034      149/227   15:38       48:28
1840  Gerald Dausch          M6064        28/50   15:39       48:29
1841  Pamela Trapp           F3539      123/209   15:40       48:32
1842  Dottie Hancock         F6064        25/81   15:40       48:32
1843  Teresa Opsal           F4044      113/192   15:40       48:32
1844  Linda Cordell          F5559       68/154   15:40       48:33
1845  Landy Wolcott          F2529      171/213   15:40       48:34
1846  Pat Batkin             F6569         6/28   15:41       48:35
1847  Louise H Vansickle     F6064        26/81   15:41       48:35
1848  Nikki Worl             F3034      150/227   15:41       48:36
1849  Carol Ann Barrett      F4549      113/203   15:41       48:36
1850  Benjamin Bolton        M7579          1/5   15:41       48:37
1851  Pamela Wilkinson       F4044      114/192   15:42       48:40
1852  Norris Collier         M5054        64/95   15:43       48:41
1853  Erika Sampson          F2024        79/99   15:43       48:41
1854  Liesl Knapp            F3034      151/227   15:43       48:42
1855  Joni Smith             F2024        80/99   15:43       48:42
1856  Dawn Boruff            F4549      114/203   15:43       48:43
1857  Kathleen Laughlin      F5559       69/154   15:43       48:43
1858  Sharon Shelton         F5559       70/154   15:43       48:43
1859  William Morgan         M5054        65/95   15:44       48:45
1860  Frieda Taylor          F5054       79/195   15:44       48:45
1861  Diane Barlay           F4044      115/192   15:44       48:45
1862  Jennifer Wilcox        F2529      172/213   15:44       48:46
1863  Diana Morgan           F5054       80/195   15:44       48:46
1864  Sue Stauffer           F6064        27/81   15:44       48:47
1865  Mary Plageman          F5054       81/195   15:45       48:49
1866  Sharon Casbon          F5559       71/154   15:45       48:49
1867  Richard Youngstafel    M5054        66/95   15:45       48:49
1868  Ruth Boberg            F3539      124/209   15:45       48:50
1869  Kenyetta Johnson-Brash F3034      152/227   15:46       48:50
1870  Pat Stuard             M4044       92/116   15:46       48:51
1871  Ron Plageman           M5559        52/85   15:46       48:52
1872  Angela Stuard          F4044      116/192   15:46       48:53
1873  Sheri Frame            F5054       82/195   15:46       48:53
1874  Lowell Frame           M5559        53/85   15:47       48:54
1875  Brian Wright           M3034       86/101   15:47       48:55
1876  Michelle Wright        F3034      153/227   15:47       48:55
1877  Jean Clark             F3034      154/227   15:48       48:56
1878  Manesha Ford           F3034      155/227   15:48       48:57
1879  Andra Ruble            M3034       87/101   15:48       48:57
1880  Luke Akers             M0112       84/116   15:48       48:58
1881  Rosalyn Brown          F4549      115/203   15:48       48:58
1882  Terra Hunt             F4549      116/203   15:48       48:58
1883  Cheryll Read           F5559       72/154   15:49       48:59
1884  Margaret  peg Tanner   F5559       73/154   15:49       49:00
1885  Jamie Stetzel          F2024        81/99   15:49       49:01
1886  Adam Stetzel           M2024        23/27   15:49       49:02
1887  John Lemberger         M6064        29/50   15:50       49:03
1888  Billie Cvengros        F6569         7/28   15:50       49:03
1889  Donna Parker           F5054       83/195   15:50       49:04
1890  Rebecca Gerlach        F3539      125/209   15:50       49:05
1891  Barbara Apple          F6064        28/81   15:51       49:06
1892  Karen Bleemel          F3539      126/209   15:51       49:06
1893  Randy Coppess          F4549      117/203   15:51       49:06
1894  Paula Noesges          F3539      127/209   15:51       49:07
1895  Miriam Coppess         F0112       71/123   15:51       49:07
1896  Judith Carlile         F3539      128/209   15:51       49:08
1897  James Tillett          M5054        67/95   15:51       49:08
1898  Martha Smith-Osburn    F5054       84/195   15:52       49:11
1899  David Terrell          M4549       85/100   15:53       49:12
1900  Myrna Terrell          F4549      118/203   15:53       49:14
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1901  Susan Grisby           F3539      129/209   15:53       49:14
1902  Walter Peycha          M3539        52/63   15:53       49:14
1903  Becky Navarro          F2529      173/213   15:53       49:15
1904  Cynthia Sanders        F4549      119/203   15:54       49:15
1905  Beth Gilman            F5054       85/195   15:54       49:16
1906  John Cornett           M3539        53/63   15:54       49:17
1907  Marlena Humphrey       F4549      120/203   15:54       49:17
1908  Jack Sanders           M5054        68/95   15:55       49:20
1909  Kayla Crump            F0112       72/123   15:56       49:21
1910  Hailey Bryant          F1315        55/69   15:56       49:23
1911  Michaelle Downey       F4044      117/192   15:56       49:23
1912  Michelle Graham        F3539      130/209   15:56       49:23
1913  Barbara Rice           F4044      118/192   15:56       49:24
1914  Julie Teague           F4044      119/192   15:56       49:24
1915  Patricia Davis         F5054       86/195   15:57       49:25
1916  Christine Cook         F4549      121/203   15:57       49:26
1917  Cynthia Fink           F3034      156/227   15:57       49:27
1918  Hansenyta Ahasteen     F3034      157/227   15:58       49:27
1919  Angie Heinzelman       F3539      131/209   15:59       49:32
1920  Robert Trees           M5559        54/85   15:59       49:33
1921  Kimberly Hyla          F4549      122/203   16:00       49:34
1922  Katie Richman          F3034      158/227   16:00       49:35
1923  Doug Richman           M3034       88/101   16:00       49:36
1924  Norma Torres           F3034      159/227   16:00       49:36
1925  Steve Ponsler          M4044       93/116   16:01       49:37
1926  Susan Ponsler          F4044      120/192   16:01       49:38
1927  Julia Lacy             F6569         8/28   16:01       49:39
1928  Julie Collins          F5054       87/195   16:01       49:39
1929  Robert Hunt            M5559        55/85   16:02       49:40
1930  Janice King            F5559       74/154   16:02       49:40
1931  Candy Roudebush        F4549      123/203   16:02       49:43
1932  Carol Staggs           F5559       75/154   16:02       49:43
1933  Alanna Kauffman        F5054       88/195   16:03       49:43
1934  Theresa Martin         F4549      124/203   16:03       49:44
1935  Patricia Martin        F6569         9/28   16:03       49:44
1936  Mona Perkins           F4549      125/203   16:04       49:46
1937  Morgan Gargus          F0112       73/123   16:04       49:46
1938  Theodore Campbell      M6064        30/50   16:04       49:47
1939  Debra Long             F5559       76/154   16:04       49:47
1940  Patricia Campbell      F6064        29/81   16:04       49:48
1941  Vickie Wagner          F4549      126/203   16:04       49:48
1942  Evangeline Miguel      F4044      121/192   16:05       49:50
1943  Terri Jenkins          F4044      122/192   16:06       49:54
1944  Rhonda Lipscomb        F5054       89/195   16:06       49:54
1945  Steve Best             M5054        69/95   16:07       49:56
1946  Rachel Vantyle         F1619        49/61   16:07       49:57
1947  Marion Hoopingarner    F6569        10/28   16:07       49:58
1948  Meredith Foster        F0112       74/123   16:08       49:58
1949  Donald Starrett        M5054        70/95   16:08       49:59
1950  Anne Goebel            F3539      132/209   16:08       49:59
1951  Dora Brook             F5054       90/195   16:08       49:59
1952  Debra Foster           F4044      123/192   16:08       50:00
1953  Lauren Clawson         F0112       75/123   16:08       50:00
1954  Sandra Osswald         F6064        30/81   16:08       50:01
1955  Judy Huntley           F4044      124/192   16:09       50:01
1956  Larry Mcbride          M6064        31/50   16:09       50:02
1957  Tom Clawson            M4044       94/116   16:09       50:02
1958  Lisa Treece            F3034      160/227   16:09       50:03
1959  Greg Gardner           M5559        56/85   16:09       50:03
1960  Steve Treece           M2529        88/95   16:09       50:03
1961  Phillip Bayer          M6569        14/30   16:09       50:04
1962  Dave Truitt            M5054        71/95   16:09       50:04
1963  Jean Gardner           F5559       77/154   16:09       50:04
1964  Brad Gilgrist          M3539        54/63   16:10       50:05
1965  Angela Gilgrist        F3539      133/209   16:10       50:05
1966  Lisa Minnich           F3034      161/227   16:10       50:05
1967  Tyler Minnich          M0112       85/116   16:10       50:06
1968  Carl Zoderer           M3539        55/63   16:11       50:08
1969  Seana Zoderer          F3539      134/209   16:11       50:08
1970  Cathy Wright           F5054       91/195   16:11       50:09
1971  Laura Schuler          F2529      174/213   16:11       50:10
1972  Dianne Ruiz            F5054       92/195   16:11       50:10
1973  Marlene Cohen          F5054       93/195   16:12       50:12
1974  Denise Moore           F4044      125/192   16:12       50:13
1975  Charles Day            M7074         9/17   16:12       50:13
1976  Chelsea Davis          F0112       76/123   16:13       50:15
1977  Marlene Brown          F6064        31/81   16:13       50:16
1978  Susanne Miller         F6064        32/81   16:13       50:16
1979  Beth Rozek             F2529      175/213   16:13       50:16
1980  Mary Pfeifauf          F5559       78/154   16:13       50:16
1981  Alex Davis             M0112       86/116   16:13       50:17
1982  Nora Murphy            F4044      126/192   16:14       50:18
1983  Judi Barnes            F5054       94/195   16:14       50:18
1984  Cindy Carman           F5054       95/195   16:14       50:19
1985  Beth Harrison          F4044      127/192   16:14       50:19
1986  Rita Carman            F5054       96/195   16:14       50:19
1987  Melissa Bowers         F2529      176/213   16:14       50:19
1988  Robert Gerlach         M6064        32/50   16:14       50:20
1989  Kathy Freudenstein     F4549      127/203   16:14       50:20
1990  Teal Royer             F5559       79/154   16:14       50:20
1991  Cheryl Niemeier        F4044      128/192   16:15       50:20
1992  Dennis Royer           M5559        57/85   16:15       50:21
1993  Jo Meyer               F5054       97/195   16:15       50:21
1994  Paul Meyer             M5559        58/85   16:15       50:21
1995  Ashley Niemeier        F0112       77/123   16:15       50:21
1996  Harry Blowers          M5054        72/95   16:15       50:22
1997  A. Kaye Miller         F4549      128/203   16:15       50:22
1998  Gregory Nyboer         M5054        73/95   16:15       50:22
1999  Russell Swan           M5054        74/95   16:15       50:23
2000  Brenda Swan            F5054       98/195   16:15       50:23
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2001  Dianne Gill            F5054       99/195   16:15       50:23
2002  John Gill              M5054        75/95   16:15       50:23
2003  Jean Adams             F6064        33/81   16:15       50:23
2004  Claudia Hoone          F5559       80/154   16:16       50:24
2005  Jospeh Hoone           M6064        33/50   16:16       50:24
2006  Anne Marie Kiel        F4044      129/192   16:16       50:25
2007  Tamara Zahn            F5054      100/195   16:16       50:26
2008  Timothy Wade           M5559        59/85   16:17       50:27
2009  Ginger Mccolley        F2024        82/99   16:17       50:28
2010  Sharon O'hair          F5559       81/154   16:17       50:29
2011  Julia Ott              F5054      101/195   16:18       50:29
2012  Janyce Wade            F5559       82/154   16:18       50:30
2013  Stacey Szanti          F3034      162/227   16:18       50:30
2014  Jackie Turner          F4549      129/203   16:18       50:31
2015  Trish Schuler          F4549      130/203   16:18       50:31
2016  Linda Jones            F4549      131/203   16:18       50:31
2017  Julie Binhack          F4549      132/203   16:18       50:31
2018  Susan Treon            F2024        83/99   16:19       50:33
2019  Stephanie Stout        F3034      163/227   16:19       50:34
2020  Renee Kear             F3034      164/227   16:19       50:35
2021  Nancy Penn             F5054      102/195   16:21       50:39
2022  Bonita Fitzpatrick     F5054      103/195   16:21       50:40
2023  Michaella Beatty       F0112       78/123   16:21       50:40
2024  Shannon Beatty         F1315        56/69   16:21       50:41
2025  Nancy Yamamoto         F5559       83/154   16:22       50:42
2026  Angi Roberts           F3034      165/227   16:22       50:43
2027  Kristie Herbert        F5054      104/195   16:22       50:43
2028  Brenda Simmons         F4549      133/203   16:22       50:44
2029  Etta Moran             F5054      105/195   16:22       50:44
2030  Michelle Youngcourt    F3539      135/209   16:22       50:44
2031  Leah Beatty            F1619        50/61   16:23       50:45
2032  Deborah Clay           F5559       84/154   16:23       50:45
2033  Julie Glover           F4549      134/203   16:23       50:45
2034  Teresa Clouse          F5054      106/195   16:23       50:46
2035  Marian Knueven         M4549       86/100   16:23       50:47
2036  Mandie Griffin         F3034      166/227   16:24       50:48
2037  Carla Merritt          F3539      136/209   16:24       50:49
2038  Elizabeth Davis        F5559       85/154   16:25       50:52
2039  Marcia Wheeler         F5054      107/195   16:25       50:53
2040  Amber Moore            F2529      177/213   16:25       50:53
2041  Judy Moore             F5054      108/195   16:25       50:53
2042  Jennifer Willis        F3034      167/227   16:25       50:54
2043  Candy Miller           F2529      178/213   16:26       50:54
2044  April Mccampbell       F3539      137/209   16:26       50:55
2045  Ross Mccampbell        M4044       95/116   16:26       50:56
2046  J.p. Goins             M0112       87/116   16:26       50:56
2047  Natalie Nelson         F3539      138/209   16:26       50:57
2048  Lisa Gerber            F3034      168/227   16:27       50:57
2049  Rita Doss              F5559       86/154   16:27       50:58
2050  Jeanne Wise            F4549      135/203   16:27       50:58
2051  Margaret Claxton       F5054      109/195   16:27       50:59
2052  Nancy Cheesman         F4549      136/203   16:27       50:59
2053  Tina Houser            F3034      169/227   16:27       51:00
2054  Trish Friestadt        F5559       87/154   16:28       51:00
2055  Wanda Holt             F5054      110/195   16:28       51:02
2056  John Holt              M5054        76/95   16:28       51:02
2057  Lori Davis             F4044      130/192   16:29       51:06
2058  Jane Klueh             F4549      137/203   16:30       51:06
2059  Anne Jacoby            F5054      111/195   16:30       51:08
2060  Marcia Venne           F5054      112/195   16:30       51:08
2061  Mindy Appleby          F2024        84/99   16:30       51:08
2062  Karen Venne            F4044      131/192   16:30       51:08
2063  Patricia Parker        F5054      113/195   16:30       51:08
2064  Chuck Parker           M5559        60/85   16:30       51:09
2065  Elizabeth Appleby      F4549      138/203   16:30       51:09
2066  Amanda Feagans         F0112       79/123   16:31       51:10
2067  Julie Feagans          F3539      139/209   16:31       51:11
2068  Deborah Magga          F4549      139/203   16:31       51:11
2069  Louie Feagans          M0112       88/116   16:31       51:12
2070  Kristie Rudicle        F3539      140/209   16:31       51:12
2071  Linda Soforic          F6064        34/81   16:31       51:12
2072  Peggy Hager            F5559       88/154   16:32       51:13
2073  Julie Feagans          F3539      141/209   16:32       51:13
2074  Doug Apple             M4549       87/100   16:32       51:13
2075  Courtney Harris        F2529      179/213   16:32       51:13
2076  Brenda Apple           F4549      140/203   16:32       51:14
2077  Tammy Perry            F3034      170/227   16:32       51:14
2078  Angela Hartman         F3034      171/227   16:32       51:14
2079  Amanda Murdock         F0112       80/123   16:32       51:15
2080  Lona Hensley           F4549      141/203   16:33       51:16
2081  Holly Gibbs            F4044      132/192   16:33       51:16
2082  Linda Murdock          F3539      142/209   16:33       51:17
2083  Simon Stone            M0112       89/116   16:34       51:20
2084  Caitlyn Troup          F0112       81/123   16:34       51:21
2085  Renee Troup            F0112       82/123   16:34       51:21
2086  Marie Tahy             F5054      114/195   16:34       51:21
2087  Nathaniel Stone        M0112       90/116   16:34       51:21
2088  Karen Mccord           F5559       89/154   16:34       51:22
2089  Catherine Gehrlich     F5054      115/195   16:34       51:22
2090  Robert Gehrlich        M5054        77/95   16:35       51:22
2091  Ruth Rechkemmer        F5054      116/195   16:35       51:22
2092  Angela Halvorson       F2529      180/213   16:35       51:22
2093  Jill Frederixon        F3034      172/227   16:35       51:22
2094  Toni Austin            F4549      142/203   16:35       51:23
2095  Cheryl Mcmahon         F5559       90/154   16:35       51:23
2096  Sarah Leonard          F1619        51/61   16:35       51:24
2097  Kristal Pearce         F2529      181/213   16:35       51:24
2098  Jeanie Hedlund         F4549      143/203   16:35       51:24
2099  Jacky Myrick           F5054      117/195   16:35       51:24
2100  Kelli Hanes            F4044      133/192   16:35       51:24
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2101  Jeremy Pearce          M2529        89/95   16:35       51:25
2102  Cindy Houser           F4044      134/192   16:36       51:25
2103  Nancy Peters           F3539      143/209   16:36       51:26
2104  Kim Clark              F4549      144/203   16:36       51:26
2105  Tera Dittbrenner       F0112       83/123   16:36       51:27
2106  Jane Vehling           F5054      118/195   16:36       51:27
2107  Margy Bartley          F4044      135/192   16:36       51:27
2108  Cameron Hershberger    M0112       91/116   16:37       51:30
2109  Marilyn Winters        F5559       91/154   16:37       51:31
2110  Greg Harris            M4549       88/100   16:38       51:34
2111  Jackie Allison         F6064        35/81   16:39       51:35
2112  Jason Bowman           M2529        90/95   16:39       51:35
2113  Pamela Jenkins         F5559       92/154   16:39       51:35
2114  Rebecca Jenkins        F3034      173/227   16:39       51:36
2115  Molly Cooke            F4549      145/203   16:39       51:36
2116  Cathi Quider           F5054      119/195   16:39       51:36
2117  Jennifer Bowman        F3034      174/227   16:39       51:37
2118  Sandra Foerster        F5054      120/195   16:39       51:37
2119  Laura Brown            F3539      144/209   16:40       51:38
2120  Kimberly Gondeck       F3539      145/209   16:40       51:38
2121  Ed Wilmot              M4044       96/116   16:40       51:38
2122  Barbara Otto           F4549      146/203   16:40       51:38
2123  Ali Crawford           F1619        52/61   16:40       51:40
2124  Crystal Mcconnell      F3034      175/227   16:40       51:40
2125  Shelley Carter         F3034      176/227   16:40       51:40
2126  Sean Beatty            M4044       97/116   16:40       51:40
2127  Patricia Ferguson      F3539      146/209   16:41       51:41
2128  Joyce Love             F5054      121/195   16:41       51:41
2129  Tina Biddle            F4044      136/192   16:41       51:42
2130  Joan Beatty            F4044      137/192   16:41       51:42
2131  Laura Mullen           F2529      182/213   16:41       51:42
2132  Elizabeth Rusk         F2024        85/99   16:41       51:43
2133  Robin Leslie           F4044      138/192   16:41       51:44
2134  Allen Leslie           M4044       98/116   16:42       51:44
2135  Kristen Mccullough     F2529      183/213   16:42       51:44
2136  Susan Rusk             F5559       93/154   16:42       51:44
2137  Linda Bauknecht        F4549      147/203   16:42       51:46
2138  Chris Lagrange         M1619        23/25   16:42       51:46
2139  Gregory Hornback       M1315        52/56   16:43       51:47
2140  Lisa Hershberger       F4044      139/192   16:43       51:48
2141  Lindsay Duff           F0112       84/123   16:44       51:51
2142  Evan Duff              M0112       92/116   16:44       51:52
2143  Michael Duff           M4044       99/116   16:44       51:52
2144  Teresa Holder          F4549      148/203   16:45       51:53
2145  Penny Cassetty         F4044      140/192   16:45       51:54
2146  Jennie Prewett         F4549      149/203   16:45       51:54
2147  Zakery Helms           M1315        53/56   16:45       51:54
2148  Sandy Masengale        F4549      150/203   16:45       51:55
2149  Karlie Elbert          F0112       85/123   16:45       51:55
2150  Sue Hittle             F5559       94/154   16:45       51:56
2151  Carrie Elbert          F4044      141/192   16:45       51:56
2152  Helen Schwartzel       F5559       95/154   16:46       51:56
2153  Chuck Ernst            M7074        10/17   16:46       51:57
2154  Linda Humphrey         F5054      122/195   16:46       51:57
2155  Jacqueline Troup       F4044      142/192   16:46       51:57
2156  Larry Garrison         M0112       93/116   16:46       51:57
2157  Kimberly Clay          F3539      147/209   16:46       51:57
2158  Sarah Troup            F0112       86/123   16:46       51:58
2159  Lauren Kniola          F4044      143/192   16:46       51:58
2160  Marty Beck             F5559       96/154   16:46       51:58
2161  Suzanne Dennis         F4044      144/192   16:46       51:58
2162  Shannon Tompkins       F2529      184/213   16:46       51:59
2163  Ursula Eady            F3034      177/227   16:46       51:59
2164  Kami Isch              F3034      178/227   16:47       52:00
2165  Carol Tenholder        F6064        36/81   16:47       52:01
2166  Martha Meibeyer        F5054      123/195   16:47       52:01
2167  Janet Huebner          F5559       97/154   16:47       52:01
2168  Sarah Meister          F3539      148/209   16:47       52:01
2169  Kristina Moore         F2529      185/213   16:47       52:02
2170  Linda Thistlethwaite   F5559       98/154   16:50       52:09
2171  Paul Thistlethwaite    M5559        61/85   16:50       52:10
2172  Lue Allen              F5054      124/195   16:50       52:10
2173  Arthur Allen           M5559        62/85   16:50       52:11
2174  Michael Patellos       M4044      100/116   16:51       52:12
2175  Cheryl Patellos        F3034      179/227   16:51       52:13
2176  Anthony Rice           M3539        56/63   16:51       52:13
2177  Cathy Hollingsworth    F4549      151/203   16:51       52:13
2178  Marilyn Cross          F4549      152/203   16:51       52:14
2179  Paul Parton            M6064        34/50   16:52       52:17
2180  Amber-Leigh Gray       F2529      186/213   16:53       52:18
2181  Barbara Babcock        F5559       99/154   16:53       52:19
2182  Raymond E Higgenbottom M5054        78/95   16:53       52:21
2183  Judith Miller          F5559      100/154   16:54       52:22
2184  Christian Kramer       M3034       89/101   16:55       52:25
2185  Mike Mchone            M5054        79/95   16:55       52:25
2186  Joy Hess               F6064        37/81   16:55       52:26
2187  Gretchen Baker         F3539      149/209   16:56       52:28
2188  Lali Hess              F3034      180/227   16:56       52:28
2189  Ken Duggins            F5054      125/195   16:56       52:29
2190  Jack Pehler            M6064        35/50   16:57       52:30
2191  Debbie Pehler          F5054      126/195   16:57       52:31
2192  Deborah Ogden          F3539      150/209   16:57       52:32
2193  Kathie Onieal          F5054      127/195   16:57       52:33
2194  Mary Johnson           F6064        38/81   16:57       52:33
2195  Michelle Troup         F1315        57/69   16:57       52:33
2196  Chelsea Hershberger    F0112       87/123   16:58       52:33
2197  Amy Deaver             F3539      151/209   16:58       52:34
2198  Jennifer Cox           F3034      181/227   16:58       52:35
2199  Elise Hasbrook         F2529      187/213   16:58       52:35
2200  Marvin Phillips        M7074        11/17   16:58       52:36

Generated January 22, 2026 at 12:27 PM 22/29



Indianapolis Life 500 Festival Mini-Marathon 2004 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Patty Mckinnon         F4044      145/192   16:59       52:37
2202  Luanne Latchaw         F5054      128/195   16:59       52:38
2203  Joseph Wood            M6569        15/30   16:59       52:38
2204  Elpidio Feliciano      M3034       90/101   17:00       52:42
2205  Geri Kiesler           F3539      152/209   17:00       52:42
2206  Nancy Biddle           F6569        11/28   17:01       52:44
2207  Gwen Gallager          F6064        39/81   17:01       52:45
2208  Nancy Arce             F4549      153/203   17:02       52:46
2209  Mary Ann Berlier       F5054      129/195   17:02       52:46
2210  George Poulsen         M3539        57/63   17:02       52:48
2211  Julie Beckham          F              6/9   17:02       52:48
2212  Jessica Richardson     F1619        53/61   17:02       52:48
2213  Sara Bulmahn           F2529      188/213   17:02       52:49
2214  Bob Berlier            M6064        36/50   17:03       52:50
2215  Randy Poulsen          M4044      101/116   17:03       52:51
2216  John Weiss             M6569        16/30   17:03       52:52
2217  Elaine Weiss           F6064        40/81   17:04       52:52
2218  Stacy Vancour          F3034      182/227   17:04       52:53
2219  Terri Smith            F3539      153/209   17:04       52:54
2220  Leslie Kidwell         F3034      183/227   17:05       52:56
2221  Sharon Crow            F5054      130/195   17:05       52:56
2222  Gloria Boland          F4549      154/203   17:05       52:56
2223  Gerry May              F5559      101/154   17:05       52:56
2224  Jeanette Conrad        F2529      189/213   17:05       52:56
2225  Angie Ward             F3539      154/209   17:05       52:56
2226  Karen Kerns            F5054      131/195   17:05       52:56
2227  Rhonda Pahud           F3539      155/209   17:05       52:58
2228  Barb Wand              F5054      132/195   17:05       52:58
2229  Denise Neff            F4549      155/203   17:06       52:59
2230  James K Pogue          M7579          2/5   17:06       53:00
2231  Bart Quider            M5054        80/95   17:07       53:03
2232  Rachel Myers           F0112       88/123   17:07       53:03
2233  Bob Mccullough         M5054        81/95   17:07       53:03
2234  Catina Franklin-Headen F3034      184/227   17:07       53:03
2235  Andy Pearce            F5559      102/154   17:07       53:03
2236  Tammy Terkhorn         F2024        86/99   17:07       53:03
2237  Karen Stoker           F4044      146/192   17:07       53:04
2238  Jill Rushton           F3539      156/209   17:07       53:04
2239  Pam Wood               F4044      147/192   17:08       53:04
2240  Carol Brennan          M5559        63/85   17:08       53:04
2241  Sheri Hart             F3539      157/209   17:08       53:04
2242  Kimberly Modrowski     F4549      156/203   17:08       53:04
2243  Debra Marlor           F3539      158/209   17:08       53:05
2244  Teresa Burns           F4549      157/203   17:08       53:05
2245  Alice Tetrick          F5054      133/195   17:08       53:05
2246  Emily Wilson           F2529      190/213   17:08       53:06
2247  James Hart             M4044      102/116   17:08       53:06
2248  Jill Forster           F5054      134/195   17:08       53:06
2249  Joyce Looper           F5559      103/154   17:08       53:06
2250  Susan Fye              F5054      135/195   17:08       53:06
2251  Sue Hornstein          F4549      158/203   17:08       53:06
2252  Nancy Shelbourne       F5054      136/195   17:08       53:07
2253  Kathleen Shaffer       F5054      137/195   17:08       53:07
2254  Mary Costello          F4549      159/203   17:08       53:07
2255  Christine E. Oslund    F0112       89/123   17:09       53:08
2256  Julie Oslund           F1315        58/69   17:09       53:08
2257  Norma Hunt             F5559      104/154   17:09       53:08
2258  Gerald Hunt            M5559        64/85   17:09       53:08
2259  Robin Hollcraft        F3539      159/209   17:09       53:08
2260  John Mccullough        M7074        12/17   17:09       53:09
2261  Patricia Broderick     F5559      105/154   17:09       53:10
2262  Kenneth May            M4549       89/100   17:09       53:10
2263  Sandy Jackson          F5054      138/195   17:09       53:10
2264  Amy May                F1619        54/61   17:09       53:10
2265  Misty Pier             F3034      185/227   17:10       53:12
2266  Kathy Korb             F4549      160/203   17:10       53:13
2267  Suzanne Cinnamon       F3034      186/227   17:11       53:14
2268  Scott Cinnamon         M3034       91/101   17:11       53:14
2269  Irene Toran            F4044      148/192   17:11       53:15
2270  Joy Wilson             F4549      161/203   17:11       53:16
2271  Kathy Latimer          F4549      162/203   17:12       53:17
2272  Danny Wilson           M4549       90/100   17:12       53:18
2273  Angela Gargus          F3539      160/209   17:12       53:18
2274  Brittany Hardman       F0112       90/123   17:12       53:19
2275  Catherine Desilvester  F0112       91/123   17:12       53:19
2276  George Desilvester     M4549       91/100   17:12       53:19
2277  Sally Sandman          F5054      139/195   17:13       53:22
2278  Nancy Striebeck        F4549      163/203   17:13       53:22
2279  Kristin Harding        F3034      187/227   17:13       53:22
2280  Melinda Jones          F5054      140/195   17:13       53:22
2281  Cindy Schmith          F4044      149/192   17:13       53:23
2282  Susan Wilson           F4044      150/192   17:13       53:23
2283  Robbin Miller          F3539      161/209   17:14       53:24
2284  Jenna Schmith          F1315        59/69   17:14       53:24
2285  Joan Brown             F5054      141/195   17:14       53:25
2286  Jorie Oskay            F2529      191/213   17:15       53:26
2287  Tim Tiebert            M4549       92/100   17:15       53:27
2288  Kimberly Snider        F1619        55/61   17:15       53:27
2289  Sandy Snider           F4549      164/203   17:15       53:28
2290  Sharon Hanner          F3539      162/209   17:15       53:29
2291  Nicole Lague           F0112       92/123   17:15       53:29
2292  Sara Feliciano         F2024        87/99   17:15       53:29
2293  Kathie Tiebert         F4549      165/203   17:15       53:29
2294  Brad Lague             M3539        58/63   17:15       53:29
2295  Jeanine Goodnight      F4549      166/203   17:16       53:29
2296  David Wood             M4044      103/116   17:16       53:29
2297  Jay Oswalt             M5054        82/95   17:16       53:30
2298  Marsha Oswalt          F4549      167/203   17:16       53:30
2299  Lisa Juillerat         F3539      163/209   17:16       53:31
2300  Rebecca Tolton         F4549      168/203   17:16       53:31
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2301  Sandy Turnbull         F5559      106/154   17:16       53:31
2302  Dawn Gharst            F4044      151/192   17:16       53:31
2303  Ron Gant               M4044      104/116   17:16       53:31
2304  May Shearon            F6064        41/81   17:16       53:31
2305  Randy Gharst           M5559        65/85   17:16       53:32
2306  Cathy Buckel           F2024        88/99   17:16       53:32
2307  Laura Fitzgerald       F2529      192/213   17:17       53:32
2308  Pamela Mcguire         F5054      142/195   17:17       53:33
2309  Don Swift              M5559        66/85   17:18       53:36
2310  Amber Njau             F2529      193/213   17:18       53:37
2311  Jim Donahue            M4044      105/116   17:18       53:37
2312  Patrick Williams       M4549       93/100   17:18       53:37
2313  Chris Donahue          M0112       94/116   17:18       53:37
2314  Melissa Moore          F3539      164/209   17:18       53:37
2315  Teena O'connor         F4549      169/203   17:19       53:39
2316  Dawn Morgancrouse      F4549      170/203   17:19       53:39
2317  Pat Cowall             F5054      143/195   17:19       53:40
2318  Carol Green            F5559      107/154   17:19       53:40
2319  Lisa Hanover           F2024        89/99   17:19       53:40
2320  Ali Schumacher         F2529      194/213   17:19       53:41
2321  Tracy Pribbeno         F4044      152/192   17:19       53:41
2322  Tonya Douglass         F3034      188/227   17:19       53:41
2323  Ingrid Hess            F3539      165/209   17:20       53:42
2324  Kay Cohernour          F3539      166/209   17:20       53:43
2325  Debra Caruso           F5054      144/195   17:20       53:44
2326  Katelyn Clark          F0112       93/123   17:20       53:44
2327  Kathy Clark            F4044      153/192   17:20       53:44
2328  Jerrilee Rockwell      F5559      108/154   17:20       53:44
2329  Ragab Mohamed          M5054        83/95   17:21       53:47
2330  Nora Mohamed           F1619        56/61   17:21       53:47
2331  Patricia Goff          F4044      154/192   17:22       53:48
2332  Greggory Goff          M5054        84/95   17:22       53:49
2333  Wanda Floyd            F6064        42/81   17:22       53:49
2334  Teretha Clark          F6064        43/81   17:22       53:50
2335  Kate Floyd             F0112       94/123   17:22       53:50
2336  Angela Norman          F3034      189/227   17:22       53:50
2337  Robin Cefali           F3539      167/209   17:22       53:51
2338  Anne Waters            F4549      171/203   17:23       53:51
2339  Melissa Wesson         F3539      168/209   17:23       53:51
2340  Virgie Gilbert         F              7/9   17:23       53:51
2341  Mallery Waters         F2024        90/99   17:23       53:51
2342  Lori Gallant           F3539      169/209   17:23       53:52
2343  Kyle Cohernour         M4044      106/116   17:23       53:52
2344  Robin Davis            F4044      155/192   17:23       53:52
2345  Jessica Alberts        F0112       95/123   17:23       53:53
2346  Juli Alberts           F3034      190/227   17:23       53:53
2347  Kevin Kimsey           M0112       95/116   17:23       53:54
2348  Elizabeth Bitz         F1315        60/69   17:23       53:54
2349  Deanna Wray            F3539      170/209   17:24       53:54
2350  Nancy Bonson           F3539      171/209   17:24       53:54
2351  Tina Kimsey            F3539      172/209   17:24       53:55
2352  Kellie Hammans         F3539      173/209   17:24       53:55
2353  Olivia Kimsey          F0112       96/123   17:24       53:55
2354  Paul Arkins            M4549       94/100   17:24       53:55
2355  Judy Ungemach          F6064        44/81   17:24       53:55
2356  Joanne Shepherd        F5054      145/195   17:25       53:58
2357  Elaine Behm            F3539      174/209   17:25       53:59
2358  Stephanie Mcdonald     F5559      109/154   17:25       53:59
2359  Brad Dunson            M4044      107/116   17:25       53:59
2360  Nancy Keller           F5559      110/154   17:25       53:59
2361  Mindy Burch            F4549      172/203   17:25       53:59
2362  Tim Atkins             M4549       95/100   17:25       53:59
2363  Pamela Herman          F4044      156/192   17:25       54:00
2364  Myrna Fox              F6064        45/81   17:26       54:00
2365  Angie Dooley           F3034      191/227   17:26       54:01
2366  Ingrid Abel            F0112       97/123   17:26       54:01
2367  Karen Jones            F3539      175/209   17:26       54:02
2368  James Brennan          M6569        17/30   17:26       54:03
2369  Amy Williams           F3539      176/209   17:26       54:03
2370  Eric Miller            M3034       92/101   17:27       54:03
2371  Katie Hensley          F5559      111/154   17:27       54:03
2372  Barbara Braun          F4549      173/203   17:27       54:05
2373  Daniell Mcfadden       F3034      192/227   17:27       54:05
2374  Rosanna Coy            F3539      177/209   17:27       54:06
2375  Shirley Leffert        F6569        12/28   17:28       54:07
2376  Ronald Curry           M4044      108/116   17:28       54:07
2377  Lisa Huffine           F3539      178/209   17:28       54:07
2378  Michelle Overman       F2024        91/99   17:28       54:07
2379  Kristin Schott         F3539      179/209   17:28       54:08
2380  Mary Adams             F6064        46/81   17:28       54:08
2381  Jean Hornback          F6569        13/28   17:29       54:09
2382  Alexis Hornback        F0112       98/123   17:29       54:10
2383  Sharon Cooey           F3034      193/227   17:29       54:10
2384  Sheila Hebenstreit     F4549      174/203   17:29       54:10
2385  Debora Sinders         F4549      175/203   17:29       54:10
2386  Marianne Dollar        F4044      157/192   17:29       54:10
2387  Brian Anderson         M2024        24/27   17:30       54:13
2388  Kelly Cooper           F2024        92/99   17:30       54:13
2389  Ida Lamberti           F6569        14/28   17:30       54:13
2390  Laura Dugan            F4044      158/192   17:30       54:13
2391  Jacob Dugan            M0112       96/116   17:30       54:13
2392  Joe Lamberti           M6569        18/30   17:30       54:14
2393  Joshua Tummers         M1619        24/25   17:30       54:14
2394  Regina Hans            F4044      159/192   17:30       54:15
2395  Kayla Melick           F1315        61/69   17:30       54:15
2396  Bill Skiver            M5559        67/85   17:31       54:17
2397  Donna Adams            F3539      180/209   17:31       54:18
2398  Carolyn Skiver         F5559      112/154   17:31       54:18
2399  Rick Adams             M3539        59/63   17:32       54:20
2400  Jeffrey Hill           M3034       93/101   17:32       54:20
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2401  Bradon Badger          M0112       97/116   17:32       54:21
2402  Lisa Badger            F4044      160/192   17:32       54:22
2403  James Butler           M5559        68/85   17:33       54:22
2404  Dennis Wright          M3034       94/101   17:33       54:22
2405  Amber Wright           F3034      194/227   17:33       54:23
2406  Sally Darnell          F5559      113/154   17:33       54:25
2407  Sharon Copenhaver      F5559      114/154   17:34       54:26
2408  Shelby West            F1315        62/69   17:34       54:27
2409  Gary Paporello         M5559        69/85   17:34       54:27
2410  Kris Morris            F3539      181/209   17:34       54:27
2411  Ken Brown              M6064        37/50   17:35       54:30
2412  Judith Groteluescew    F5559      115/154   17:35       54:31
2413  Lesley Grotelueschen   F6064        47/81   17:36       54:32
2414  Susan Tilford          F5559      116/154   17:36       54:32
2415  Daniel Ruffing         M4549       96/100   17:38       54:37
2416  Patricia Robertson     F6569        15/28   17:38       54:38
2417  Truman Moyer           M7579          3/5   17:38       54:40
2418  Robin Croft            F4549      176/203   17:39       54:41
2419  Candy Moorhead         F5559      117/154   17:39       54:41
2420  Debra Boutwell         F4549      177/203   17:39       54:41
2421  Sue Swartz             F4044      161/192   17:39       54:42
2422  Maureen Bond           F4549      178/203   17:39       54:42
2423  Nickole Burton         F2529      195/213   17:40       54:45
2424  Mary Boothby           F4549      179/203   17:40       54:45
2425  Anne Wenger            F6569        16/28   17:41       54:49
2426  Andrew Schaaf          M3034       95/101   17:42       54:51
2427  Carla Schaaf           F5559      118/154   17:42       54:51
2428  Jacob Kling            M0112       98/116   17:42       54:52
2429  Mark Schaaf            M5559        70/85   17:42       54:52
2430  Sara Kling             F0112       99/123   17:43       54:53
2431  Mavrick Watts          M0112       99/116   17:43       54:54
2432  Ashley Whitaker        F0112      100/123   17:43       54:54
2433  Briana Whitaker        F0112      101/123   17:43       54:55
2434  Sheila Wallace         F3539      182/209   17:43       54:55
2435  Cherie Whitaker        F3034      195/227   17:43       54:55
2436  Suzie Crago            F4549      180/203   17:43       54:55
2437  Kathleen Danielsen     F5559      119/154   17:43       54:55
2438  Jonathan Wallace       M3034       96/101   17:43       54:55
2439  Marty Sholten          F5559      120/154   17:43       54:55
2440  Al Rodger              M5559        71/85   17:43       54:55
2441  Michele Spencer        F3034      196/227   17:43       54:56
2442  Kelly Bays             F2529      196/213   17:44       54:56
2443  Floyd Peacock          M4044      109/116   17:44       54:56
2444  Debbie Craig           F5054      146/195   17:44       54:57
2445  Linda Ward             F5559      121/154   17:44       54:57
2446  John Barnes            M4044      110/116   17:44       54:57
2447  Dave Schweigel         M6064        38/50   17:45       54:59
2448  Shirlen Schweigel      F5054      147/195   17:45       55:00
2449  Andrea Schumacher      F3034      197/227   17:45       55:00
2450  Leah Haak              F3034      198/227   17:45       55:01
2451  Susie Walden           F5559      122/154   17:46       55:04
2452  Anthony Walden         M6569        19/30   17:46       55:04
2453  Matt Lutz              M2529        91/95   17:46       55:04
2454  Bill Thompson          M4044      111/116   17:47       55:06
2455  Janet Ridenour         F5054      148/195   17:47       55:06
2456  Della Thompson         F3539      183/209   17:47       55:06
2457  Carrie Dostalek        F3034      199/227   17:47       55:06
2458  Roger Brinkman         M5559        72/85   17:47       55:07
2459  Kimberly Chapman       F3539      184/209   17:47       55:08
2460  Mary Ridenour          F3539      185/209   17:48       55:08
2461  Cindy Vance            F5559      123/154   17:48       55:09
2462  Christian Ridenour     M2529        92/95   17:48       55:10
2463  Stephany White         F6569        17/28   17:48       55:10
2464  Crystal Garcia         F3539      186/209   17:48       55:11
2465  Teri Smith             F3034      200/227   17:49       55:12
2466  Jeannine Smith         F3034      201/227   17:49       55:12
2467  Leesa Smith            F4044      162/192   17:49       55:13
2468  Michelle Floyd         F4044      163/192   17:49       55:13
2469  Deborah Bravard        F4549      181/203   17:49       55:13
2470  Angela Comer           F3539      187/209   17:49       55:13
2471  Austin Bravard         M0112      100/116   17:49       55:13
2472  Kay Smith              F6064        48/81   17:49       55:14
2473  Tracey Sabean          F3034      202/227   17:49       55:14
2474  Melissa Garner         F3034      203/227   17:50       55:15
2475  Allyson Garner         F0112      102/123   17:50       55:15
2476  Elizabeth Harrison     F7074         7/15   17:50       55:17
2477  Calesia Preston        F2529      197/213   17:50       55:17
2478  Melinda Garrett        F4044      164/192   17:51       55:18
2479  Joseph Lee             M4044      112/116   17:52       55:23
2480  Travis Kenyon          M2529        93/95   17:52       55:23
2481  Sarah Kenyon           F2529      198/213   17:52       55:24
2482  Carol Blackford        M5559        73/85   17:53       55:25
2483  Rebecca Koors          F4044      165/192   17:53       55:25
2484  Carolyn Hoagland       F5559      124/154   17:53       55:26
2485  Margaret Moore         F5559      125/154   17:53       55:26
2486  Paul Meyer             M6064        39/50   17:54       55:27
2487  Janell Hixson          F1315        63/69   17:55       55:32
2488  Kristin Soforic        F3034      204/227   17:56       55:34
2489  Magdalena Jorge        F4549      182/203   17:56       55:35
2490  Judy Pratt             F6064        49/81   17:56       55:36
2491  Gene Pratt             M6064        40/50   17:57       55:36
2492  Jean Flint             F5559      126/154   17:57       55:37
2493  Megan Allison          F0112      103/123   17:57       55:37
2494  Janice Edds            F5559      127/154   17:57       55:37
2495  Richard Spolyar        M6064        41/50   17:57       55:37
2496  Lisa Dyer              F3539      188/209   17:57       55:39
2497  Eva Grinstead          F6064        50/81   17:58       55:40
2498  Sharon Mann            F6064        51/81   17:58       55:40
2499  Bridget Wetterer       F4044      166/192   17:58       55:40
2500  Madeline Hirakis       F2529      199/213   17:58       55:41
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2501  Toni Fabry             F5559      128/154   17:58       55:41
2502  Patricia Mull          F5054      149/195   17:58       55:41
2503  Tom Fabry              M5559        74/85   17:58       55:41
2504  Jessica Daugherty      F2024        93/99   17:58       55:41
2505  Leanne Lafollette      F5054      150/195   17:59       55:44
2506  Adrienne Lafollette    F2024        94/99   17:59       55:44
2507  William Martin         M7074        13/17   18:00       55:47
2508  Susan Dowd             F4549      183/203   18:00       55:48
2509  Darin Goodwiler        M3539        60/63   18:00       55:48
2510  Joey Lehr              M0112      101/116   18:01       55:50
2511  Lesley Lehr            F1619        57/61   18:01       55:51
2512  Rachel Baker           F2529      200/213   18:02       55:53
2513  John C. Baker          M6064        42/50   18:02       55:54
2514  James Robertson        M6569        20/30   18:04       56:00
2515  Faith Blackwell        F2529      201/213   18:04       56:00
2516  Joan Cooney            F6569        18/28   18:04       56:01
2517  Deborah Moore          F5054      151/195   18:04       56:01
2518  James Blackwell        M2529        94/95   18:04       56:01
2519  Joanne Kiewicz         F5559      129/154   18:05       56:01
2520  Danielle Akers         F0112      104/123   18:05       56:01
2521  Connie Little          F5054      152/195   18:05       56:02
2522  Pamela Akers           F3034      205/227   18:05       56:02
2523  Ricky Mckee            M4549       97/100   18:05       56:03
2524  Sean Little            M1619        25/25   18:05       56:03
2525  Judith Laughlin        F6064        52/81   18:05       56:04
2526  Jennifer Crooks        F3034      206/227   18:06       56:05
2527  Anita Wright           F6569        19/28   18:06       56:05
2528  Bob Wright             M6569        21/30   18:06       56:05
2529  Wonda Carr             F5054      153/195   18:07       56:08
2530  William Hauck          M5559        75/85   18:07       56:08
2531  Judy Voelz             F5054      154/195   18:07       56:08
2532  Martha Hauck           F5559      130/154   18:07       56:09
2533  Nicole Farwell         F2529      202/213   18:07       56:09
2534  Donna Stoll            F5054      155/195   18:09       56:15
2535  Mozelle Treacy         F6064        53/81   18:09       56:15
2536  Molly Bolinger         F2529      203/213   18:09       56:16
2537  Jana Grimble           F2529      204/213   18:10       56:17
2538  Christina Haggard      F3539      189/209   18:10       56:18
2539  Karla Smoak            F4044      167/192   18:10       56:19
2540  Sue Kim                F7074         8/15   18:10       56:19
2541  Brenda Bledsoe         F5054      156/195   18:11       56:23
2542  Claudia Wisma          F4549      184/203   18:12       56:23
2543  Alicia Acuna           F0112      105/123   18:12       56:23
2544  Julie Martin           F3539      190/209   18:12       56:24
2545  Johnathon Stallings    M0112      102/116   18:12       56:25
2546  Steve Higgins          M7074        14/17   18:12       56:25
2547  Brady Martin           M3539        61/63   18:12       56:26
2548  Sharon Smith           M5559        76/85   18:13       56:26
2549  Beatrice Leonard       F6569        20/28   18:13       56:26
2550  Kathy Tonetti          F4549      185/203   18:13       56:28
2551  Mary Jean Merkel       F5559      131/154   18:14       56:29
2552  Kathleen Mager         F6569        21/28   18:14       56:30
2553  Joan Harris            F4044      168/192   18:14       56:30
2554  Spring Deaton          F2024        95/99   18:14       56:30
2555  Janet Taylor           F5054      157/195   18:14       56:30
2556  Barbara Brothers       F4044      169/192   18:14       56:30
2557  Ryanne Lehr            F1315        64/69   18:15       56:32
2558  Mark Lehr              M4044      113/116   18:15       56:34
2559  Laurie Kling           F3539      191/209   18:15       56:34
2560  Tammy Brodzeller       F3539      192/209   18:17       56:38
2561  Maggie Jones           F0112      106/123   18:17       56:38
2562  Jill Jones             F4044      170/192   18:17       56:39
2563  Diane Angermeier       F4549      186/203   18:17       56:39
2564  Gaynel Bryan           F5054      158/195   18:17       56:39
2565  Neil Brook             M5054        85/95   18:17       56:40
2566  Chad Tearman           M3539        62/63   18:17       56:41
2567  Carol Segal            F5054      159/195   18:17       56:41
2568  Sunghee Hammersley     F3034      207/227   18:17       56:41
2569  Luke Mongin            M0112      103/116   18:18       56:42
2570  Patricia Macke         F5054      160/195   18:18       56:42
2571  Holly Vawter           F5054      161/195   18:18       56:43
2572  Luke Gray              M0112      104/116   18:18       56:43
2573  Sue Pickard            F5054      162/195   18:18       56:44
2574  Catherine Hakes        F5054      163/195   18:19       56:45
2575  Kathy Gray             F4044      171/192   18:19       56:45
2576  Martha Roell           F5054      164/195   18:19       56:45
2577  Ed Kennedy             M6569        22/30   18:19       56:46
2578  Maurine Brandman       F5054      165/195   18:19       56:46
2579  Nancy Collinsworth     F5559      132/154   18:19       56:46
2580  Marge Kennedy          F6064        54/81   18:19       56:47
2581  Mandy Nowaskie         F2529      205/213   18:19       56:47
2582  Curt Nowaskie          M3034       97/101   18:19       56:47
2583  Lynn Bass              F5054      166/195   18:19       56:47
2584  Bobbie Lankford        F5559      133/154   18:20       56:48
2585  Janet Wilson           F5054      167/195   18:20       56:49
2586  Janice Helton          F5559      134/154   18:20       56:50
2587  Lori Banks             F3034      208/227   18:20       56:50
2588  Teresa Green           F3539      193/209   18:21       56:51
2589  Peggysue Hedrick       F6064        55/81   18:21       56:51
2590  Matt Terrell           M1315        54/56   18:21       56:52
2591  Steve Terrell          M5054        86/95   18:21       56:52
2592  Elvira Miguel          F5559      135/154   18:21       56:53
2593  Kathy Bundy            M5054        87/95   18:22       56:54
2594  Lynn Babcock           F6569        22/28   18:22       56:55
2595  Sue Paxson             F4549      187/203   18:22       56:55
2596  Sharon Taylor          F5054      168/195   18:23       56:57
2597  Dixie Weir             F5559      136/154   18:25       57:04
2598  Evan Weir              M0112      105/116   18:25       57:05
2599  Patrica Rodgers        F0112      107/123   18:28       57:14
2600  Sandra Adams           F3539      194/209   18:28       57:15
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2601  Robin Mongin           F4044      172/192   18:29       57:16
2602  Mark Mongin            M4044      114/116   18:30       57:19
2603  Debbie Deeter          F4549      188/203   18:30       57:19
2604  Sheila Hussey          F4044      173/192   18:30       57:20
2605  Leah Allen             F5054      169/195   18:30       57:20
2606  Beth Hobbs             F5054      170/195   18:31       57:24
2607  Brenna Poulsen         F0112      108/123   18:31       57:24
2608  Martha Adcox           F5054      171/195   18:31       57:24
2609  Chriss Griffin         F3034      209/227   18:32       57:25
2610  Jaime Hubbard          F2529      206/213   18:32       57:26
2611  Kate Thompson          F0112      109/123   18:32       57:26
2612  Rj Thompson            M0112      106/116   18:32       57:27
2613  Amy Brammer            F3539      195/209   18:32       57:27
2614  Robert Hobbs           M5054        88/95   18:32       57:28
2615  Mary Lovell            F4549      189/203   18:33       57:29
2616  Marsha White           F5559      137/154   18:34       57:31
2617  Kimberly Stafford      F3034      210/227   18:34       57:31
2618  William White          M5559        77/85   18:34       57:32
2619  Nancy Hobson           F6064        56/81   18:34       57:32
2620  Sandra Mulinaro        F6064        57/81   18:35       57:34
2621  Kayleigh Long          F1315        65/69   18:35       57:34
2622  Kimberly Kuntz         F              8/9   18:35       57:35
2623  Laura Long             F3539      196/209   18:35       57:35
2624  Kelly Brummett         M5054        89/95   18:37       57:42
2625  Mary Ann Sullivan      F6064        58/81   18:38       57:45
2626  Edgar Mcclurg          F6064        59/81   18:39       57:49
2627  Debra Mclurg           F4044      174/192   18:39       57:49
2628  Karen Poulsen          F4044      175/192   18:40       57:50
2629  Jill Henry             F3539      197/209   18:40       57:52
2630  Judith Young           F6064        60/81   18:40       57:52
2631  Sam Young              M6064        43/50   18:40       57:52
2632  Annette Lamb           F3034      211/227   18:41       57:55
2633  Les Malmloff           M6064        44/50   18:41       57:55
2634  Barb Malmloff          F6064        61/81   18:42       57:56
2635  Della Heylmann         F3539      198/209   18:43       58:01
2636  Brittany Heylmann      F1619        58/61   18:43       58:01
2637  Donna Hefner           F6064        62/81   18:43       58:01
2638  Shelly Wagner          F2529      207/213   18:44       58:02
2639  Connie Minton          F6064        63/81   18:44       58:02
2640  Rita Oprisu            F6064        64/81   18:44       58:03
2641  Martha Nickol          F7074         9/15   18:44       58:03
2642  Lori Kellum            F4044      176/192   18:44       58:03
2643  Branda Franke          F5559      138/154   18:44       58:03
2644  Tammy Bow              F4044      177/192   18:44       58:03
2645  Peggy Mitchell         F5559      139/154   18:44       58:03
2646  Beverly Mcmillan       F7074        10/15   18:44       58:03
2647  Paul Mcmillan          M7074        15/17   18:44       58:04
2648  Dawn Drake             F2529      208/213   18:45       58:05
2649  Laura Shaeffer         F3539      199/209   18:45       58:06
2650  Robert Reilley         M5054        90/95   18:45       58:07
2651  Alexandra Shaeffer     F0112      110/123   18:45       58:07
2652  Casandra Greene        F1619        59/61   18:45       58:07
2653  Cindy Stevens          F4044      178/192   18:46       58:09
2654  Robert Wiley           M6569        23/30   18:46       58:10
2655  Doreene Wiley          F6569        23/28   18:46       58:11
2656  Marylynn Hinton        F4549      190/203   18:46       58:11
2657  Janet Smith            M4044      115/116   18:47       58:12
2658  Melissa Workman        F2024        96/99   18:47       58:13
2659  Evelyn Braden          F2529      209/213   18:47       58:13
2660  Kris Workman           F4549      191/203   18:47       58:13
2661  Linda Miklik           F5054      172/195   18:47       58:13
2662  Mary Jane Difiore      F5559      140/154   18:48       58:15
2663  Sharon Logan           F6569        24/28   18:48       58:17
2664  Andrew Hussey          M0112      107/116   18:49       58:18
2665  Pete Fox               M6569        24/30   18:50       58:22
2666  Chase Stevens          M0112      108/116   18:51       58:24
2667  David Lloyd            M5559        78/85   18:52       58:29
2668  Sharice Lance          F3034      212/227   18:53       58:30
2669  Theresa Vasvery        F3034      213/227   18:53       58:30
2670  Ronna Dye              F3539      200/209   18:54       58:35
2671  Perry Colwell          M7579          4/5   18:55       58:37
2672  Betty Neese            F7074        11/15   18:55       58:37
2673  Kate Mackay            F6064        65/81   18:55       58:37
2674  Ainsley Clark          F3539      201/209   18:55       58:38
2675  Katie Carman           M2024        25/27   18:55       58:39
2676  Jane Burcham           F5054      173/195   18:56       58:40
2677  Barbara Coulter        F5054      174/195   18:56       58:41
2678  Janie Sears            F4549      192/203   18:56       58:42
2679  Donald Brewer          M6569        25/30   18:57       58:42
2680  Debbie Verbarg         F4549      193/203   18:57       58:44
2681  Liz Tharp              F4044      179/192   18:58       58:47
2682  Cathy Yocum            F4549      194/203   18:59       58:50
2683  Don Baker Jr           M5559        79/85   18:59       58:51
2684  Leo Weimer             M7579          5/5   19:02       59:00
2685  Joe Caplinger          M6064        45/50   19:04       59:04
2686  Julie Herbertz         F4044      180/192   19:04       59:04
2687  Mike Hassell           M2024        26/27   19:04       59:06
2688  Mandy Hassell          F2024        97/99   19:04       59:07
2689  George Patton          M80UP          1/2   19:05       59:08
2690  Natalie Rausch         F5054      175/195   19:06       59:10
2691  Jennifer Mixon         F5054      176/195   19:06       59:11
2692  Joycelyn Murff         F5054      177/195   19:06       59:11
2693  Gene Rausch            M5054        91/95   19:06       59:11
2694  Lovell Shoults         M5559        80/85   19:06       59:12
2695  Ainedia Shoults        F5054      178/195   19:06       59:13
2696  Heather Burgi          F2024        98/99   19:07       59:14
2697  Larry Gates            M4549       98/100   19:07       59:16
2698  Cullen Bollinger       M2024        27/27   19:07       59:16
2699  Mary Gates             F4549      195/203   19:07       59:16
2700  John Meyer             M4044      116/116   19:08       59:17
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2701  Megan Lyall            F3034      214/227   19:08       59:18
2702  Taylor Cooper          F0112      111/123   19:08       59:19
2703  Karon Mccolley         F5559      141/154   19:11       59:28
2704  Samuel Parr            M3034       98/101   19:12       59:29
2705  Jessica Allman         F1315        66/69   19:12       59:32
2706  Jennie Lawyer          F7074        12/15   19:13       59:33
2707  Marilynn Hoffmann      F5559      142/154   19:14       59:35
2708  Nicholas Hoffmann      M3034       99/101   19:14       59:35
2709  Katina Hoffmann        F3034      215/227   19:14       59:36
2710  Debbie Vorhies         F4044      181/192   19:15       59:40
2711  Bev Shelly             F              9/9   19:15       59:41
2712  Jan Schoonveld         F5054      179/195   19:16       59:41
2713  Jennifer Young         F3034      216/227   19:16       59:43
2714  Becky Bellinger        F3539      202/209   19:16       59:44
2715  Colleen Mcelmurry      F0112      112/123   19:17       59:47
2716  Maryann Lewis          F7074        13/15   19:17       59:47
2717  Tara Mcelmurry         F1315        67/69   19:18       59:47
2718  Mckenna Smith          F0112      113/123   19:18       59:48
2719  Jack Hart              M6569        26/30   19:19       59:53
2720  Richard Hart           M7074        16/17   19:19       59:53
2721  Vickie Raftery         F4549      196/203   19:22     1:00:00
2722  Della Browning         F5559      143/154   19:22     1:00:02
2723  Rozelyn Smith          F4044      182/192   19:23     1:00:04
2724  Julie Mcelmurry        F4044      183/192   19:23     1:00:04
2725  Stacey Rea             F2529      210/213   19:23     1:00:06
2726  Eric Rea               M2529        95/95   19:23     1:00:06
2727  Pamela Vetor           F4044      184/192   19:24     1:00:06
2728  Diane Ryan             F4549      197/203   19:24     1:00:07
2729  Minerva Nicholas       F7579          1/1   19:24     1:00:08
2730  Angela Maxey           F3539      203/209   19:27     1:00:16
2731  Belinda Maar           F4549      198/203   19:27     1:00:17
2732  Lois Lantz             F5559      144/154   19:27     1:00:18
2733  Susan W Graves         F3539      204/209   19:28     1:00:19
2734  Jake Richards          M0112      109/116   19:28     1:00:19
2735  Victoria Graham        F0112      114/123   19:30     1:00:27
2736  Sydney Alexander       F0112      115/123   19:30     1:00:27
2737  Small Trevor           M0112      110/116   19:31     1:00:28
2738  Andi Small             F3034      217/227   19:31     1:00:28
2739  John Bartlow           M6569        27/30   19:31     1:00:30
2740  Kathy Bartlow          F5054      180/195   19:31     1:00:30
2741  Shawn Richards         F4044      185/192   19:32     1:00:32
2742  Richard Hornberger     M6569        28/30   19:32     1:00:33
2743  Joe Carman             M5054        92/95   19:34     1:00:37
2744  Mai Phung              F3034      218/227   19:35     1:00:41
2745  Patricia Melick        F4044      186/192   19:36     1:00:44
2746  Beatrice Melick        F6064        66/81   19:37     1:00:47
2747  Mitzi Short            F4044      187/192   19:38     1:00:50
2748  Cozine Short           F6569        25/28   19:38     1:00:51
2749  Shelley Noelle         F5054      181/195   19:38     1:00:51
2750  Loraine Tilker         F5054      182/195   19:38     1:00:52
2751  Avery Gutwein          F0112      116/123   19:38     1:00:52
2752  Jake Gutwein           M0112      111/116   19:39     1:00:53
2753  Ray Welch              M6569        29/30   19:39     1:00:55
2754  Erin Alexander         F3034      219/227   19:39     1:00:55
2755  Cathy Dunmire          F4549      199/203   19:39     1:00:55
2756  Jill Gutwein           F3539      205/209   19:39     1:00:55
2757  Grant Gutwein          M0112      112/116   19:40     1:00:56
2758  Nancy Stoller          F6064        67/81   19:40     1:00:57
2759  Gary Barnett           M4549       99/100   19:41     1:01:00
2760  Vickie Hill            F4549      200/203   19:41     1:01:00
2761  Larry Rittenhouse      M5559        81/85   19:41     1:01:01
2762  Connor Richards        M0112      113/116   19:46     1:01:14
2763  Ron Colquitt           M6569        30/30   19:47     1:01:18
2764  Mark Nguyen            M3034      100/101   19:47     1:01:18
2765  Joyce Colquitt         F6064        68/81   19:47     1:01:18
2766  Marilyn Rowlands       F7074        14/15   19:47     1:01:19
2767  Carly Ingle            F0112      117/123   19:47     1:01:19
2768  Karen Jones            F4044      188/192   19:49     1:01:25
2769  Whitney Reed           F1315        68/69   19:49     1:01:26
2770  Johnnie Goins          F0112      118/123   19:49     1:01:26
2771  Lois Mcclurg           F6064        69/81   19:49     1:01:26
2772  Holly Reed             F1315        69/69   19:49     1:01:26
2773  Jeannie Goins          F3539      206/209   19:50     1:01:26
2774  Courtney Pianki        F2529      211/213   19:51     1:01:31
2775  Karla Montgomery       F4549      201/203   19:51     1:01:31
2776  Betty Charnes          F5559      145/154   19:52     1:01:34
2777  Stephanie Glowner      F3034      220/227   19:52     1:01:35
2778  Larry Hexamer          M7074        17/17   19:52     1:01:35
2779  Mary Ruth Farthing     F6064        70/81   19:53     1:01:38
2780  Catherine Parton       F6064        71/81   19:54     1:01:40
2781  Karolyn Sink           F5559      146/154   19:54     1:01:40
2782  Dana Hexamer           F6569        26/28   19:54     1:01:40
2783  Wanda Lowes            F6569        27/28   19:54     1:01:41
2784  Margaret Eversole      F6064        72/81   19:55     1:01:44
2785  Lauretta Gray          F6064        73/81   19:55     1:01:44
2786  James Yee              M5054        93/95   19:55     1:01:45
2787  Leah Yee               F6569        28/28   19:56     1:01:45
2788  Peggy Bolles           F5054      183/195   19:57     1:01:50
2789  Elanor Bolles          F1619        60/61   19:57     1:01:50
2790  Roy Ryan               M6064        46/50   19:58     1:01:52
2791  Rose Ryan              F6064        74/81   19:58     1:01:53
2792  Patrick Sullivan       M5559        82/85   20:00     1:01:58
2793  Lori Ryan              F4044      189/192   20:01     1:02:02
2794  Bevia Pierson          F6064        75/81   20:01     1:02:02
2795  Wanda Cherry           F6064        76/81   20:02     1:02:05
2796  Bonnie Andrews         F6064        77/81   20:05     1:02:14
2797  Shannon Young          F0112      119/123   20:07     1:02:19
2798  Jon Atkins             M6064        47/50   20:07     1:02:21
2799  Carrie Klute           F3034      221/227   20:07     1:02:21
2800  David Mcglynn          M6064        48/50   20:08     1:02:24
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2801  Sharon Witte           F4044      190/192   20:09     1:02:27
2802  Amelia Storms          F4549      202/203   20:09     1:02:28
2803  Nathan Mccord          M4549      100/100   20:18     1:02:56
2804  Emily Tomak            F0112      120/123   20:20     1:03:01
2805  Megan O'malley         M0112      114/116   20:20     1:03:02
2806  Tracey Tomak           F3034      222/227   20:20     1:03:02
2807  Helen O'malley         F4044      191/192   20:21     1:03:03
2808  Rachel Bates           F1619        61/61   20:21     1:03:04
2809  Sue Hunt               F6064        78/81   20:22     1:03:06
2810  Mary Ann Reed          F3539      207/209   20:24     1:03:13
2811  Elbert Howell          M80UP          2/2   20:28     1:03:27
2812  Richard Berg           M5559        83/85   20:30     1:03:32
2813  Mary Jo Donahue        F5054      184/195   20:31     1:03:34
2814  Barbara Berg           F5559      147/154   20:31     1:03:36
2815  Patricia Cruea         F6064        79/81   20:32     1:03:39
2816  Carol Butler           F5559      148/154   20:33     1:03:41
2817  Cathy Butler           F5559      149/154   20:33     1:03:42
2818  Vanessa Burton         F0112      121/123   20:34     1:03:44
2819  Laura Brown            F3034      223/227   20:39     1:03:59
2820  Eric Teeters           M1315        55/56   20:40     1:04:02
2821  Dixie Steen            F5559      150/154   20:40     1:04:04
2822  Herb Stoller           M6064        49/50   20:44     1:04:15
2823  Amanda Miner           F2529      212/213   20:45     1:04:17
2824  Jennifer Robbins       F3034      224/227   20:45     1:04:19
2825  Sandra Naylor          F5054      185/195   20:45     1:04:19
2826  Don Brown Sr.          M6064        50/50   20:45     1:04:19
2827  Mary Brown             F6064        80/81   20:46     1:04:21
2828  Scarlett Wehr          F0112      122/123   20:48     1:04:29
2829  Sandra Oleary          F5054      186/195   20:50     1:04:34
2830  Abbie Wehr             F2529      213/213   20:56     1:04:52
2831  Mary Sinkovic          F5559      151/154   20:57     1:04:54
2832  Bonnie Lewis           F5054      187/195   20:57     1:04:55
2833  Daniel Hackler         M5054        94/95   20:58     1:04:58
2834  Patricia Kerr          F5054      188/195   20:58     1:05:00
2835  Jenni Webb             F3539      208/209   21:07     1:05:27
2836  Rodney Flowers         M3034      101/101   21:07     1:05:28
2837  Luke Flowers           M0112      115/116   21:08     1:05:28
2838  Margaret Shaw          F7074        15/15   21:09     1:05:33
2839  Martha Handly          F5054      189/195   21:09     1:05:34
2840  Patricia Grimm         F5559      152/154   21:10     1:05:34
2841  Jacqueline Owens       F5054      190/195   21:16     1:05:54
2842  Nicholas Kellum        M1315        56/56   21:16     1:05:56
2843  Rickie Clark Iii       M0112      116/116   21:32     1:06:45
2844  Julie Clark            F3034      225/227   21:32     1:06:45
2845  Lisa Clark             F4044      192/192   21:34     1:06:50
2846  Maria Clark            F0112      123/123   21:35     1:06:53
2847  Eleen Plemons          F5054      191/195   22:02     1:08:18
2848  Becky Weber            F5559      153/154   22:02     1:08:18
2849  Dale Dunmire-Smith     F3539      209/209   22:03     1:08:20
2850  Alan Hazlett           M5559        84/85   22:03     1:08:21
2851  Kathy Smith            F5054      192/195   22:03     1:08:21
2852  Kevin Schwecke         M              2/2   22:09     1:08:40
2853  David Poppe            M5054        95/95   22:09     1:08:40
2854  Jamelle Schwecke       F3034      226/227   22:10     1:08:42
2855  Stephanie Wetzel       F3034      227/227   22:12     1:08:47
2856  Cheryl A Schoolcraft   F5559      154/154   22:12     1:08:48
2857  Rose Poppe             F5054      193/195   22:13     1:08:50
2858  Brant Dever            M3539        63/63   22:33     1:09:54
2859  Teresa Sellars         F5054      194/195   22:46     1:10:35
2860  Jennifer Sorrell       F2024        99/99   22:46     1:10:35
2861  Carole Ann Potter      F6064        81/81   22:53     1:10:55
2862  Jill Crothers          F4549      203/203   24:51     1:17:02
2863  Holly Stowe            F5054      195/195   25:56     1:20:22
2864  Rick Mcguire           M5559        85/85   26:24     1:21:51
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